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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

ACT

cust 1528911122759900000000000000 HS Electronic Reporting 81817 0 08/18/2017 15451 250.00 11-1-227-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$250.00 Payee Vendor Total

Adrenaline Fundraising

1804 11132156900340000000000 Super Duper Cookie Dough Fundraiser 3118 0 03/02/2018 16433 1,267.20 11-1-321-5690-034-0000-00000-0000
000

1813 11132156900400000000000 Subway Coupon Tickets Sold 42318 0 04/26/2018 16651 1,328.00 11-1-321-5690-040-0000-00000-0000
000

1828 11132159900540000000000 Softball Pullovers 52318 0 05/23/2018 16799 210.00 11-1-321-5990-054-0000-00000-0000
000

$2,805.20 Payee Vendor Total
ADVANCED POOL SERVICES IN

2061 11126159930000000000000 UV Bulb for swimming pool 11617 0 11/09/2017 15906 1,201.35 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

18088  11126149100000000000000  Replaced chlorine injector check valve 61818 0 06/20/2018 16854 72250 11-1-261-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$1,923.85 Payee Vendor Total
AERO FILTER INC.

1069281 11126159940000000000000 Filters for High School 11617 0 11/09/2017 15907 167.90 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000

1069067 ???26159940000000000000 Filters for High School 11617 0 11/09/2017 15907 42850 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000

1069280 ???26159940000000000000 Filters for High School 11617 0 11/09/2017 15907 131.12  11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000

1071426 ???26159940000000000000 Filters for High School 11018 0 01/10/2018 16187 43824 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000

1072305 ???26159940000000000000 Pool Unit Filters 2118 0 02/02/2018 16291 532.08 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000

1071390 ???26159940000000000000 Filters for High School 11018 0 01/10/2018 16187 149.96 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$1,847.80 Payee Vendor Total
ALCONA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
1516368 11112282900002027000000 School of Choice Special Ed Fees 62818 06/28/2018 16927 39,554.63 11-1-122-8290-000-2027-00000-0000
000
$39,554.63 Payee Vendor Total
ALCONA COUNTY REVIEW
18702 11123236100000000000000 Printing of School Observer newsletter 9317 0 09/06/2017 15566 2,400.00 11-1-232-3610-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

Description
Bus Cards and bus conduct forms

One year subcription to Alcona County News

Personal Business Forms

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N.
18779 11127159100000000000000
000
11123259100000000000000
000
19745  11123159900000000000000
000

ALCONA COUNTY TREASURER

183 11214101130000000000000
000

183 11214101130000000000000
000

239 11214101130000000000000
000

241 11214101130000000000000
000

210 11214101130000000000000
000

211 11214101130000000000000
000

214 11214101130000000000000
000

216 11214101130000000000000
000

224 11214101130000000000000
000

ALDERSGATE Il APARTMENTS
11136159900006018000000
000

ALL AMERICAN SPORTS CORP

60328177 11129359900000000000000
010

60328177 11129359900000000000000
010

60328177 11129359900000000000000
010

95043621811132159900430000000000
000

BOR 16 for PRE 14

BOR 16 for PRE 15

July BOR 2016 Chargebacks

July BOR 2016 Chargebacks

July BOR 2016 Chargebacks

July BOR 2016 Chargebacks

July BOR 2016 Chargebacks

July BOR 2016 Chargebacks

July BOR 2016 Chargebacks

Housing application fee-Monica Brandt

Fright and Handling

Power SPK+ - LB/FB Shoulder Pad 48267--33

Revo Speed Helmet - 41190

Helmet

Batch #
101017

Override

101017

5518

80517

80517

42818

42818

42818

42818

42818

42818

42818

12918

82817

82817

82817

91817

P.O. #
0 10/11/2017
0 10/11/2017
0 05/08/2018
08/05/2017
08/05/2017
0 04/28/2018
0 04/28/2018
0 04/28/2018
0 04/28/2018
0 04/28/2018
0 04/28/2018
0 04/28/2018
0 01/30/2018
18004021 08/31/2017
18004021 08/31/2017
18004021 08/31/2017
0 09/20/2017

Check Date Check #

15786

15786

16707

15428

15428

16689

16689

16689

16689

16689

16689

16689

16276

15507

15507

15507

15644

Page 2 of 343

Amount State Account Number

430.00

32.00

175.00

$3,037.00

383.40

367.20

349.50

365.40

371.25

450.29

286.36

72.53

792.54

$3,438.47

25.00

$25.00

466.34

5,310.00

2,337.50

371.20

$8,485.04

11-1-271-5910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-232-5910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-231-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-2-141-0113-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0113-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0113-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0113-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0113-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0113-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0113-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0113-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0113-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-361-5990-000-6018-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0010

11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0010

11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0010

11-1-321-5990-043-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
ALL VOLLEYBALL INC
11129359900000000000000 Asics ZR1125 Team Backpack - Royal Black 8317 18003021 08/04/2017 15417 1,072.50 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0150

150
11129359900000000000000 Shipping Charge 8317 18003021 08/04/2017 15417 163.50 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0150

150
11129359900000000000000 Target Challenger 8317 18003021 08/04/2017 15417 891.30 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0150

150

$2,127.30 Payee Vendor Total
ALLEN TIRE & AUTO

72641 11126157200000000000000 Trailer tire, valve stems for utility trailer 73117 0 08/02/2017 15386 275.84 11-1-261-5720-000-0000-00000-0000
000

73717 11127157200000000000000 Tubes 61818 0 06/20/2018 16855 15.00 11-1-271-5720-000-0000-00000-0000
000

73776 11126157300000000000000 Turf Advance, valve stems, tire disposal fee 63118 0 07/02/2018 16937 61.00 11-1-261-5730-000-0000-00000-0000
000

83-51 11126157200000000000000 Tires, balance, disposal fee, valve stems for Pick 12717 0 12/08/2017 16051 527.60 11-1-261-5720-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$879.44 Payee Vendor Total

ALLEN, LINDA

00000819011245145300000000000000 Refund Deduction 8262 0 09/19/2017 15638 36.07 11-2-451-4530-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$36.07 Payee Vendor Total
ALLISON, TERENCE

11124131900000000028560 Lunch - Chee Peng - AP Interviews 5518 18244285 05/08/2018 16708 20.23  11-1-241-3190-000-0000-02856-0000
000
11128332200000000028560 Reimburse for gas to BAISD 11617 0 11/09/2017 15908 20.80 11-1-283-3220-000-0000-02856-0000
000

$41.03 Payee Vendor Total

ALPENA AREA CHAMBER OF CO
16279 11132132100003498028560 Lodging for First Robotics HS 31318 0 03/13/2018 16492 385.00 11-1-321-3210-000-3498-02856-0000
000
$385.00 Payee Vendor Total

ALPENA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2106 11111337100000000028560 Spring 2018 Tuition 30218 0 03/02/2018 16428 6,604.00 11-1-113-3710-000-0000-02856-0000
000

2081 11111337100000000028560 Fall 2017 Tuition 100917 0 10/10/2017 15781 2,592.00 11-1-113-3710-000-0000-02856-0000
000

$9,196.00 Payee Vendor Total
ALPENA COUNTY PLAZA POOL

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
11132149100520000000000 Rental of Pool for Show 42318 0 04/26/2018 16652 150.00 11-1-321-4910-052-0000-00000-0000
000

$150.00 Payee Vendor Total
ALPENA ELECTRIC MOTOR SER

8991 11126141200000000000000 Repair of 1/6 HP unit heater 4718 0 04/10/2018 16583 210.00 11-1-261-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

8992 11126141200000000000000 Repair of double shaft 1/6 hp motor 4718 0 04/10/2018 16583 125.00 11-1-261-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

8990 11126141200000000000000 Repair of 1 1/2 hp resiliant motor 4718 0 04/10/2018 16583 440.00 11-1-261-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$775.00 Payee Vendor Total

ALPENA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

18033021 11129382900000000000000 Alpena JV Volleyball Invitational 8/23/17 91417 18033021 09/15/2017 15617 125.00 11-1-293-8290-000-0000-00000-0150
150

$125.00 Payee Vendor Total
ALRO STEEL CORPORATION

7390592  11127157902710000000000 Steel for buses 73117 0 08/02/2017 15387 188.52 11-1-271-5790-271-0000-00000-0000
HG26687A(1)?1027157900000000000000 Steel for buses 91817 0 09/20/2017 15645 80.59 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
HGZ7240P(1)?1027157900000000000000 Steel for buses 91817 0 09/20/2017 15645 296.45 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
HJB7192P‘«(|)?1027157900000000000000 Steel for hoods 101817 0 10/19/2017 15819 126.83 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
ICP7O85P\/(1)?1027157900000000000000 Steel for buses 4718 0 04/10/2018 16584 398.05 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
IEX7O37P\/(1)?1027157900000000000000 Steel for buses 61818 0 06/20/2018 16856 782.17 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
IEX7036GL(1)?1027157900000000000000 Steel for buses 61818 0 06/20/2018 16856 52.53 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
IEY6648AL(1)?1027157900000000000000 Steel for buses 61818 0 06/20/2018 16856 89.28 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
73790592 (1)?1027157900000000000000 Steel for buses 73117 0 08/02/2017 15387 188.52 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$2,202.94 Payee Vendor Total

ALTHOUSE, DAN
11018119910000000000000 Refund of Cleaning Deposit for Pool Party 3118 0 03/02/2018 16434 50.00 11-0-181-1991-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$50.00 Payee Vendor Total
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
19GQNKH™1125259900000000000000 Expo Whiteboard Cleaning Wipes 80317 20180128 08/03/2017 15414 6.49 11-1-252-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1 QQLQ76)<?101025259900000000000000 Sharpie Pocket Highlighters Assorted 80317 20180128 08/03/2017 15414 4.97 11-1-252-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1 QQLQ76)<?101025259900000000000000 Expo Whiteboard Eraser 80317 20180128 08/03/2017 15414 9.43 11-1-252-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
OKXNT50Y?1O1022559900000000000000 Promotion Discount 80317 32253161 08/03/2017 15414 (1.48) 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
OKXNT50Y?101022559900000000000000 Bloss Privacy Frosted Bathroom Static Window 80317 32253161 08/03/2017 15414 29.58 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
OKXNT50Y?1O1022559900000000000000 Wiss 1570B Sharp Point Quick-Clip Lightweight 80317 32253161 08/03/2017 15414 5.39 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1 GFMWNg101022559900000000000000 Kingston Digital 120GB SSDNow UV400 SATA 3 : 82917 32253165 08/28/2017 15504 3,057.75 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1 JCM3D7T?101022559900000000000000 Nb-battery AC14B8K 15.2V 48Wh 82917 32253165 08/28/2017 15504 229.90 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1XWKA1 W9r?101022559910000000000000 HP 21 Black & 22 Tri-color Original Ink Cartr 82917 32253165 08/28/2017 15504 109.71  11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1XWK1W9f?101022559910000000000000 LD © Refurbished Toner to replace Dell 310-87 82917 32253165 08/28/2017 15504 42.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1YDFMRS[?1O1022559910000000000000 Shipping 82917 32253165 08/28/2017 15504 549 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1YDFMR3[??102255991ooooooooooooo 10 Pack - HP Genuine Q2612A HP 12A 82917 32253165 08/28/2017 15504 99.50 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1K1MH9XF?101024159900000000014440 Brother 2840 82917 20171803 08/28/2017 15504 152.00 11-1-241-5990-000-0000-01444-0000
1RTFTFDK??1032159900300000000000 Brother HLL5200DWT Business Later Printer Ott 82917 3210118 08/28/2017 15504 249.00 11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000
1 7V9Q4Q7?101029359900000000000000 Gold Color Wood Plate Stands for Trophy Case 90517 18021021 09/05/2017 15549 67.80 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0160
1YDFMR3[-1| ?1032159900300000000000 5-Shelf Ventilated Shelving Unit Otters 90717 3210118 09/07/2017 15595 45.24 11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000
1 RTFTFDK?101022559900000000000000 ZTHY AC14B8K Battery for Acer Aspire E3-111 90717 32253165 09/07/2017 15595 207.92 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1JQJP?‘IG2101022559910000000000000 LD © Refurbished Toner to replace Dell 310-87 91917 32253165 09/19/2017 15637 171.96 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1JHQ7XCI—?1O1022559910000000000000 LD © Refurbished Toner to replace Dell 310-87 91917 32253165 09/19/2017 15637 214.95 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1 DMJ7NFI\r?1O'?111511000000000144400 Batteries for Shirkey 91917 20171808 09/19/2017 15637 8.08 11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000
11N3LQMF?101111511000000000144400 Batteries for Shirkey 91917 20171808 09/19/2017 15637 9.69 11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000
00

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 6 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
1DMJ7NFM1122559910000000000000 4 Pack Q2612A 12A Toner Cartridge For HP Lase 91917 32253167 09/19/2017 15637 155.96 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1DMJ7NFhr(|]1O?22559910000000000000 HP 35A (CB435D) Black Original LaserJet Toner 91917 32253167 09/19/2017 15637 109.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1 HGYT6FK?1O1022559910000000000000 Genuine HP Toner for LaserJet 2420, 2430 Seri 91917 32253167 09/19/2017 15637 79.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
14XWJW9)?101022559910000000000000 HP 12A (Q2612D) Black Original LaserJet Toner 91917 32253167 09/19/2017 15637 380.97 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
16LRD7VM?101022559910000000000000 HP 12A Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge, Bla 91917 32253167 09/19/2017 15637 60.90 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
14TH3MW)?101029359900000000000000 Frame for Cert. to be displayed in trophy cas 92617 18044021 09/28/2017 15708 12.95 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0160
1GVPCMPr1| 1610111511000000000144400 Skillstreaming Books 92617 0 09/28/2017 15708 127.76  11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000
1 6LRD7VI\/S1O1 22559900000000000000 Cable Matters Gold Plated DisplayPort to VGA 92617 32253167 09/28/2017 15708 139.90 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1HG7T6FK?101022559910000000000000 Shipping 92617 32253167 09/28/2017 15708 9.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
13KVXR4N??1011351100000000028560 5 PCS Weller ST7" ST Series Tip for Weller 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 71.25 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1NHMLNW?1O1O11351100000000028560 KESTER 24-9574-7618 k100LD Lead Free No Cle 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 45.20 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1 3KVXR4N(:|]1O1()1 1351100000000028560 Anderson Powerpole Contacts 30 Amp Qty 30 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 10.99 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
13KVXR4N?101011351100000000028560 Eztronics Corp 5x Transparent Mini Solderless 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 14.98 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1KCPGJQ\??1011351100000000028560 Uxcell a 14041800ux1143 Double Sided Protoboa 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 19.98 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1KCPGJQ\?101O11351100000000028560 Weller WLC100 40-Watt Soldering Station 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 119.10 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1KCPGJQ\??1011351100000000028560 Solder Sucker - DeSoldering Pump 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 15.93  11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1KCPGJQ\?101O11351100000000028560 3M Temflex 1700 Electrical Tape 60 Feet 10-Pk 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 13.56  11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1TWD7KW??1011351100000000028560 Elenco 25W Soldering Iron with Stand 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 16.20 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1NHMLNW?1O1O11351100000000028560 Tweezers w/Cross Locking Action Fiber Handles 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 44.16  11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
17QWQF7(?101011351100000000028560 Large 1/2 Ib Sal Ammoniac Tinning Block 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 13.67 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
17QWQF7(?101011351100000000028560 5 Pieces DPDR 10-Amp Toggle Switch with On Ce¢ 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 26.85 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.
1NHMLNW11111351100000000028560
000
17QWQF7¢11111351100000000028560
000
17QWQF741111351100000000028560
000
17QWQF7¢11111351100000000028560
000
17QWQF7(1111351100000000028560
000
1GVPCMP41111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1QY61JY4411111351100000000028560
000
1QY61JY441111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
191TWW1\1111351100000000028560
000

Description
Rope King HVP-12250 Hollow Braided Poly Rope

SanDisk Extreme 16GB SDHC UHS-I Card

Ajax Scientific Plastic Luer Lok Syringe, 20m

BStean Luer Lock Dispensing Needle Tip Cap150

Hakko CHP-170 Micro Soft Wire Cutter, 1.5mm S

BUY HEAT SHRINK 1/8" 3:1 Adhesive Lined Heal

Genuine Gemfan Black 5 x 3 5030 12 CW 12CCW

VeryFine Steelwool Pad

Elegoo 30 PCS Test Leads Set Alligator Clips

Promo Discount

Crews OG110AF Law Over the Glass Polycarbon:

Teenitor 100 Pack SS-12D00G3 High Knob 3p 2 F

25Pcs PG7 Black Plastic Waterproof Cable Wire

ConWork 20-Pack Phono RCA Male and Female |

3MTemflex 1700 Electrical Tape 60 Feet 10-Pac

Ajax Scientific Rectangular Mini Motor 1.5-3V

IDS 10Pcs Faux Leather Housing TType Clip Con

Waterproof Junction Box - TOOGOO Waterproof (

Irwin Vise-Grip 2078309 8" Tool Stripper 5-pa

Stanley 66-052 6 piece precision screwdriver

Thermaltronics BC-10 Solder Tip Cleaning Wire

Override

Batch #
92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

P.O. #
18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

Check Date Check #

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708
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Amount State Account Number

30.99

43.96

15.70

8.99

24.85

18.00

11.99

6.98

15.28

(0.15)

29.05

5.99

6.29

10.99

27.12

34.36

31.43

78.00

25.99

15.90

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.
191TWW1\1111351100000000028560
000
191TWW1V1111351100000000028560
000
191TWW1\1111351100000000028560
000
191TWW1\1111351100000000028560
000
191TWW1\1111351100000000028560
000
1M1DMHPY1111351100000000028560
000
1QY61JY441111351100000000028560
000
1KXDWR3Y1111351100000000028560
000
1M1DMHP'1111351100000000028560
000
1M1DMHPY1111351100000000028560
000
1WYLKPMH11111511000000000144400
00
17QWR1KH11111511000000000144400
00
17QWR1KH11111511000000000144400
00
11125259900000000000000
000
1QHV1CJC11111351100000000028560
000
16CF7WJT11122559900000000000000
000
16CF7WJT11122559900000000000000
000
16CF7WJT11122559900000000000000
000
1KLC1H6H11122559900000000000000
000
1KLC1H6H11122559900000000000000
000
14QYT1YD11122559900000000000000
000

9/29/117

Description
120 Pieces - EP Auto Assorted Car Truck Stand

URBEST 5xReplaceable Iron Tool Solder Tips

CMS Magnetics Ceramic Magnet 12 pack

3M11329-00000-20 Virtua Anti-Fog Safety Glass

Syringe 60cc Luer Lock Tip Sterile Pack of 10

Anker 8 in 1 USB 3.0 Portable Card Reader

Ajax Scientific Rect. Mini Motor 1.5-3V 5-pak

EGlobal Market 400PCS 6cm Breadboard Jumpet

Natual Uniforms Unisex 40 inch Lab Coat, Smal

Rayovac AA 60-pack High Energy Alkaline Batte

Roll of THunder, Hear My Cry

Discount

Where the Red Fern Grows

Rubbermaid Hanging Desk Drawer

Energizer Max Alkaline 9 Volt, 4 Count

Cable Matters Gold Plated DisplayPort to VGA

AmazonBasics AC Powered Computer Speakers

Epson VS240 SVGA 3LCD Projector 3000 Lumen

Shipping

Perman 1200DPI Optical USB Wired Gaming Mot

Shipping

Override

Batch #
92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

92617

100917

100917

100917

100917

100917

100917

100917

100917

100917

100917

100917

P.O. #
18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

18170285

20171815

20171815

20171815

28003285

18170285

32253168

32253168

32253168

32253168

32253168

32253170

Check Date Check #

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

09/28/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

10/09/2017

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15708

15764

15764

15764

15769

15769

15769

15769

15769

15769

15769

15769

Page 8 of 343

Amount State Account Number

7.87

23.85

11.96

93.12

14.20

39.96

8.59

7.60

16.94

67.88

353.76

(27.36)

274.08

15.66

47.76

279.80

199.90

974.97

497.50

412.50

5.94

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

11-1-252-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 9 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
14QYT1YD11122559900000000000000 Projector Replacement Lamp 100917 32253170 10/09/2017 15769 66.52 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1tgpdqmwk?101022559910000000000000 HP 88 Yellow Original Ink Cartridge (C9388AN) 100917 32253171 10/09/2017 15769 20.20 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1tgpdqmwk?101022559910000000000000 HP HEWCZ130A 711 Cyan Ink Cartridge, Cyan 100917 32253171 10/09/2017 15769 26.15 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1GH3WM4‘??102255991ooooooooooooo HP HEWCZ133A 711 80-ml Black Ink Cartridge, E 100917 32253171 10/09/2017 15769 149.97 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1GH3WM4$101022559910000000000000 HP 88 Black Original Ink Cartridge (C9385AN) 100917 32253171 10/09/2017 15769 21.00 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1PMJDGR\/??102255991ooooooooooooo Credit for Rubbermaid Desk Drawer Organizer 100917 32253171 10/09/2017 15769 (7.83) 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1PYR—HW7?101024159900000000028560 5 Compartment Durable Steel Cash Box 101017 18176285 10/11/2017 15787 26.80 11-1-241-5990-000-0000-02856-0000
1PYR-HW???1011351100000000028560 Expo. one dozen 8 oz spray bottles 101017 18176285 10/11/2017 15787 30.69 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1 GH3—WM§2?29741 200000000000000 Mechanical Thermostat for Cres Cor 46-1373-08 101017 3211825 10/11/2017 15787 66.50 25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
1 KLVXJHI‘?101022559900000000000000 Tripp Lite VGA Monitor Extension Cable RGB Co 102717 32253168 10/26/2017 15876 189.90 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1GH3WM4$101022559910000000000000 HP HEWCZ132A 711 Yellow Ink Cartridge, Yellow 102717 32253171 10/26/2017 15876 27.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
16LNG1 CV?101022559900000000000000 HP 4050 Fuser Mtx Kit 102717 32253173 10/26/2017 15876 79.50 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1 PYRHW72101022559900000000000000 Battery for Acer Aspire ES1-511 102717 32253173 10/26/2017 15876 128.30 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1RTWD1 Hf?101011352100000000028560 US Hist.&Geog. Mod. Times isbn9780076608683 102717 18179285 10/26/2017 15876 637.50 11-1-113-5210-000-0000-02856-0000
1RTWD1HI?101011352100000000028560 Shipping and Handling 102717 18179285 10/26/2017 15876 59.85 11-1-113-5210-000-0000-02856-0000
1LDQPVYP?1O1022559910000000000000 HP C9720A, C9721A, C9722A, C9723A (HP Colo 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 143.00 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1LDQPVYF?101022559910000000000000 Shipping 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 12.52  11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1H96QWJ'I?1O1022559910000000000000 HP 641A (C9720A)Black Original LaserJet Toner 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 220.00 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
16MGK9JY?101022559910000000000000 HP 42A (Q5942A) Black Original LaserJet Toner 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 159.49 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
16MGK9JY??102255991ooooooooooooo Shipping 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 16.86 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1WGCDDV‘?101022559900000000000000 Litance Projector Lamp Replacement ELPLP88, V 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 132.78 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 10 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
1W6CDDVM1122559910000000000000 HP Red Reduced Height Original Ink Cartridge 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 14.83 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1WGCDDV‘??102255991ooooooooooooo HP HEWCZ131A 711 Magenta Ink Cartridge, Mag 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 26.15 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1WGCDDV‘?1O1022559910000000000000 HP 901 Black Original Ink Cartridge (CC653AN) 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 26.60 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1WGCDDV‘??102255991ooooooooooooo HP HEWCZ132A 711 Yellow Ink Cartridge, Yellow 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 55.34 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1WGCDDV‘?1O1022559910000000000000 HP HEWCZ130A 711 Cyan Ink Cartridge, Cyan 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 26.15 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1DVRWTK:??102255991ooooooooooooo HP 11X (Q6511X) Black High Yield Original Las 102717 32253172 10/26/2017 15876 79.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1 H96QWJT§2?29741 200000000000000 Southbend range Ignitor Hot Surface 102717 3211830 10/26/2017 15876 52.99 25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
1 GMGK9JY?101022559900000000000000 Battery for Dell Latitude d620 d630 pc764 tcO 102717 32253175 10/26/2017 15876 13.90 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
™1 J7X7D22?29741 200000000000000 Southbend Range 90-degree Sensor 102717 3211830 10/26/2017 15876 52.12 25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
1M1J7X7Dgg?29741zoooooooooooooo Southbend Range Ignition Control Module 102717 3211830 10/26/2017 15876 122.99 25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
19MR47QC?101022559900000000000000 Infocus IN102 replacement projector lamp bul 102717 32253176 10/26/2017 15876 43.45 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1Q9FVTFC?101022559900000000000000 Credit for Litance Projector Lamp Replacement 110717 0 11/07/2017 15900 (66.39) 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1YH6R4TT?1010111511000000000144400 GlareShade Flourescent Light Filters 110717 0 11/07/2017 15900 89.97 11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000
1P4QNJYD??1111511000000000144400 GlareShade Flourescent Light Filters 110717 0 11/07/2017 15900 59.98 11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000
1 9TYLVKK21O1 22559900000000000000 AuraBeam Professional Mitsubishi VLXT-SD206L 121317 32253178 12/15/2017 16081 238.60 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
14KGG9K7?101022559900000000000000 HDE 50ft High-Speed 480Mbps USB 2.0 Male to | 121317 32253178 12/15/2017 16081 37.98 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1 L33H9VRS101022559900000000000000 Seagate HDD ST4000NMO0035 4TB SATA I 121317 32253178 12/15/2017 16081 309.74 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1V3HTKQ7??1022559900000000000000 InFocus SP-LAMP-060 Replacement Lamp: IN10: 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 105.55 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1MJP7DDL?1O1022559910000000000000 HP 3600DN 4 Pack Toner 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 379.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1MMYD64)?101022559910000000000000 HP 39A (Q1339A) Black Original LaserJet Toner 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 110.23  11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1LYGTRL1g101022559910000000000000 HP HEWCZ132A 711 Yellow Ink Cartridge, Yellow 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 27.67 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 11 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
1LYGTRL111122559910000000000000 HP 502A (Q6472A) Yellow Original LaserJet Ton 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 98.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
19QHGVN[??102255991ooooooooooooo HP 61XL Black Inc Cartridge 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 30.00 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1QQHGVN[?101022559900000000000000 Mitsubishi Replacement Lamp 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 57.22 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1QQHGVN[?101022559900000000000000 Toshiba Replacement Lamp 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 43.10 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1 LJQKDFl\/?101022559900000000000000 EXPO Low-Odor Dry Erase Set, Fine Point, Asso 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 8.50 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1LJQKDFI\/??102255991ooooooooooooo HP 641A (C9722A) Yellow Original LaserJet Ton 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 79.38 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
143H377C(?101022559900000000000000 DataVac Disposable Bags 121317 32253181 12/15/2017 16081 17.98 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1KWFKHHS??zzssggoooooooooooooo Shipping 121317 32253181 12/15/2017 16081 3.99 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1KWFKHHﬁ101022559900000000000000 EASY Replacement Remote Cntl XL1U 121317 32253181 12/15/2017 16081 15.38  11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1KWFKHHS??zzssggoooooooooooooo ELPLP15/V13H010L15 Replacement Lamp for E 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 42.28 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1KWFKHH3101022559910000000000000 2 Pack Cool Toner 35A (CB435A) Toner Compatit 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 20.69 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1FVGV4R\/??102255991ooooooooooooo HP 641A (C9721A) Cyan Original LaserJet Toner 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 49.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1FPTFCM4?101029359900000000000000 Shipping for Frame 121317 18197285 12/15/2017 16081 4.50 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0160
1FPTFCM4—1| ?1024159100000000028560 Package of Two Texas Inst. 5130 Ink 121317 18197285 12/15/2017 16081 4.02 11-1-241-5910-000-0000-02856-0000
1M3VMDM?1O1024159900000000028560 Boise Fireworx Premium Spring Green Paper 121317 18197285 12/15/2017 16081 69.33  11-1-241-5990-000-0000-02856-0000
1GCBX3YP(|]?1024159900000000028560 Boise Firewox Premium Luminous Lavendar Pape 121317 18197285 12/15/2017 16081 66.67 11-1-241-5990-000-0000-02856-0000
1KWFKHHS101024159900000000028560 Boise Firewox Premium Luminous Lavendar Pape 121317 18197285 12/15/2017 16081 66.67 11-1-241-5990-000-0000-02856-0000
1JTCLLQP?1O1024159900000000028560 Boise Fireworx Premium Cherry Charge Paper 121317 18197285 12/15/2017 16081 68.90 11-1-241-5990-000-0000-02856-0000
1JTCLLQP?101024159900000000028560 Boise Fireworx Premium Pumpkin Glow Paper 121317 18197285 12/15/2017 16081 70.07 11-1-241-5990-000-0000-02856-0000
17PYL11 LC??1024159900000000028560 Boise Fireworx Premium Turquoise Paper 121317 18197285 12/15/2017 16081 64.73 11-1-241-5990-000-0000-02856-0000
1DXYPQ64?101029359900000000000000 Document Frame - 8.5 x 11 for Volleyball Awar 121317 18197285 12/15/2017 16081 12.95 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0160
160

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.
1DXYPQ6411111351100000000028560
000
1CDJW6NI11124159900000000028560
000
1CDJW6NI11122559900000000000000
000
1CDJW6NI11122559900000000000000
000
1RH91CDY11122559900000000000000
000
1RH91CDY11122559900000000000000
000
1XMW3GD11122559900000000000000
000
1XMW3GD11122559900000000000000
000
1RPYNKTF1122559910000000000000
000
1KTN4T69¢1122559910000000000000
000
1RXLXTGT11122559910000000000000
000
1MWGLMK11122559910000000000000
000
1DHNDK1F1122559900000000000000
000
1CMTR7L411129359900000000000000
000
1GC3WXQ11129359900000000000000
000
1D6CTHHF1129359900000000000000
000
1WD1W3C11132159900300000000000
000
1CF43PYM1126157300000000000000
000
1LL3RPF4411111511000000000144400
00
1T13WJCX111111511000000000144400
00
1LW3YD6C111111511000000000144400
00

Description
Expo Dry Erase Markers 4 Color Pack of 6

Boise Polaris Premium Laser Cardstock White

Shipping

Dell Precision T3500 Workstation PSU 525W Pow

HDE 50 ft. High-Speed 480Mbps USB 2.0 Type A

Brother P-touch TZe2312PK 1/2 - inch Standard

Planet Waves XLR Male to 1/4 Inch Female Bala

Dell Lattitude E6440 Battery

HP Color LaserJet 4600 Image Transfer Kit - R

Genuine OEM brand name HP Black Toner Cartric

Dell TJ987 Black Imaging Drum Kit 1720dn Lase

Dell TJ987 Black Imaging Drum Kit 1720dn Lase

Refund InFocuse SP Lamp 060

Qty 2 New Star 1 pc Heavy Duty Cart + 1 Bin

Qty 2 New Star 1 pc Heavy Duty Cart + 1 Bin

Qty 2 New Star 1 pc Heavy Duty Cart + 1 Bin

Muscle Rack Plastic Shelving, 36" x 56" x 24"

DB Electrical SMU0543 STARTER for HONDA 70

Masterson Battery

Return Masterson Battery

Light Covers

Batch #
121317

121317

11918

11918

11918

11918

11918

11918

11918

11918

11918

11918

11918

11918

11918

11918

19

11918

201918

201918

201918

P.O. #
18197285

18197285

32253182

32253182

32253182

32253182

32253183

32253183

32253184

32253184

32253184

32253184

18096021

18096021

18096021

3211831

3211866

20171831

20171831

20171831

Check Date Check #

12/15/2017

12/15/2017

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

01/19/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

16081

16081

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16246

16326

16326

16326

Page 12 of 343

Amount State Account Number
38.94 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

79.95 11-1-241-5990-000-0000-02856-0000
11.09  11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
278.34 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
50.97 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
24.98 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
6.75 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
529.10 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
219.50 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
145.00 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
53.24 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
53.24 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
(105.55) 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
14.99 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
83.59 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
83.59 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
104.20 11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000
99.45 11-1-261-5730-000-0000-00000-0000
35.99 11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000
(35.99) 11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

89.97 11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.
19RX731FM11111511000000000144400
00
1PFKV9761111111511000000000144400
00
1PFKV976111111511000000000144400
00
1PFKV9761111111511000000000144400
00
19LFD319F1124159100000000014440
000
1J3JMVPVH11129359900000000000000
160
1J3JMVPVH11129359900000000000000
160
1J3JMVPV11122559910000000000000
000
1NYLM1GF1122559900000000000000
000
1KV4LK4K11122559910000000000000
000
17Q67LCQ111111511000036700144400
00
17Q67LCQ111111511000036700144400
00
17Q67LCQ111111511000036700144400
00
17Q67LCQ111111511000036700144400
00
17Q67LCQ111111511000036700144400
00
17Q67LCQ111111511000036700144400
00
1DXM71DF1122559910000000000000
000
1T91NCJG11122559900000000000000
000
1YQ67LCQG11111351100003498028560
000
1YQ67LCC11111351100003498028560
000
1C6H417D11111351100003498028560
000

Description
Returned Light Covers (wrong color)

Discount

SHipping

Light Covers

Toner

Shipping & Handling

Bin / Bus Cart Bin for Athletics Carts
HEWLETT-PACKARD OEM Toner Cartridge, yielc
New Original Dell 130W Tip 7.4mm PA-4E Laptop
HP 85A (CE285A) Black Toner Cartridge for HP
Discount

Shipping

Bobs Books - Tami

Bobs Books - Tami

Bobs Books - Tami

Bobs Books - Tami

HP Color LaserJet 4600 Image Transfer Kit

HP C9726A LaserJet 4600 Color Image Fuser
FIRST ROBOTICS SUPPL

2 of Alliance Rubber 37646 #64 Non-Latex Rubb

Harper Trucks 700 Ib Capacity Glass Filled Ny

Override

Batch #
201918

201918

201918

201918

201918

201918

201918

201918

201918

201918

30318

30318

30318

30318

30318

30318

30318

30318

30318

30318

31218

P.O. #
20171831

20171832

20171832

20171832

20181833

18105021

18105021

32253187

32253187

32253187

20171835

20171835

20171835

20171835

20171835

20171835

32253189

32253191

32253190

32253190

32253192

Check Date Check #

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

02/09/2018

03/02/2018

03/02/2018

03/02/2018

03/02/2018

03/02/2018

03/02/2018

03/02/2018

03/02/2018

03/02/2018

03/02/2018

03/12/2018

16326

16326

16326

16326

16326

16326

16326

16326

16326

16326

16459

16459

16459

16459

16459

16459

16459

16459

16459

16459

16486

Page 13 of 343

Amount State Account Number

(89.97)

(16.37)

7.79

77.97

45.90

5.85

14.99

72.00

78.78

109.98

(50.40)

42.60

43.96

308.84

48.16

61.16

219.50

138.59

13.77

16.58

104.99

11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

11-1-241-5910-000-0000-01444-0000

11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0160

11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0160

11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-3670-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-3670-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-3670-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-3670-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-3670-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-3670-01444-0000

11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 14 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
1C6H417D11111351100003498028560 Shipping 31218 32253192 03/12/2018 16486 16.99  11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000
1C6H41 703?1011351100003498028560 Shipping 31218 32253192 03/12/2018 16486 3.99 11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000
1C6H417D?101011351100003498028560 JORESTECH Eyewear — Safety Protective Glasse 31218 32253192 03/12/2018 16486 28.50 11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000
1 HM4D3K\‘?101022559910000000000000 Black Toner Cartridge for HP LaserJet Pro M12 31218 32253194 03/12/2018 16486 223.96 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1HM4D3K\?101022559910000000000000 HP 61 Black Ink Cartridge 31218 32253194 03/12/2018 16486 89.97 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
117VJJ7CI-:]1O1022559910000000000000 HP 12A (Q2612A) Black Original Toner Cartridg 31218 32253194 03/12/2018 16486 659.90 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
117VJJ7CF?101022559910000000000000 Shipping 31218 32253194 03/12/2018 16486 13.72  11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
117VJJ7CP?101022559910000000000000 HEWC9725A - HP C9725A Fuser Kit 31218 32253194 03/12/2018 16486 69.00 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1FHCSG1\/?1O1O11351100003498028560 Logitech Gamepad F310 31218 32253195 03/12/2018 16486 19.96  11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000
1VLCJXG3?1O1O11351100003493028560 Wago 210-658 Operating Tool, 3.5 X 0.5 MM 31218 32253195 03/12/2018 16486 11.37  11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000
1vnnwjt7hn?1010261 59800000000000000 Dewalt 20-volt max Li-lon 3.0 Ah Combo Kit 31218 3211870 03/12/2018 16486 284.23 11-1-261-5980-000-0000-00000-0000
1WFGXVJ~??10261 59900000000000000 Shipping and handling 31218 3211872 03/12/2018 16486 86.93 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1WFGXVJ_?1O10261 59900000000000000 US Weight wall mount with retractable belt 8 31218 3211872 03/12/2018 16486 39.99 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1WFGXVJ~?1O10261 59900000000000000 US Weight Sentry Stanchion with Retractable b 31218 3211872 03/12/2018 16486 195.00 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1 G4FLHVC?101022559900000000000000 Hitachi CP-DX250 Projector Housing with Genui 31218 32253196 03/12/2018 16486 121.96 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1 G4FLHVC?101022559900000000000000 HP C9726A LaserJet 4600 Color Image Fuser Cre 31218 0 03/12/2018 16486 (2.50) 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1PCMFFHP?1O1O11351100000000028568 Replacement Foam 3pc 31218 0 03/12/2018 16486 73.98 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-8004
1QRLWTW??1411351100000000028568 Selens 5 in 1 Handle for camera 31218 0 03/12/2018 16486 46.72 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-8004
1QRLWTW?‘]Ofﬂ351100000000028568 4 Tiffen 58mm UV Protection Filters 31218 0 03/12/2018 16486 23.60 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-8004
004
1QRLWTW11111351100000000028568 shipping 31218 0 03/12/2018 16486 6.13 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-8004
17wjhcgk1 Ig?f26159940000000000000 Shipping 40818 3211875 04/09/2018 16581 6.99 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
17wjhcgk1111126159940000000000000 Danco 40480W flanged spud gaskets 40818 3211875 04/09/2018 16581 19.96 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
19vd7vvx3t??1026159950000000000000 Box of 10 1-1/8" length cam locks keyed alike 40818 3211879 04/09/2018 16581 31.90 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
1vwgmmwl«?101026159950000000000000 10-pack Rok hardware extra heavy elbow latch 40818 3211879 04/09/2018 16581 29.99 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
1fhyx699hc??1032159900350000000000 Shipping 40818 3211894 04/09/2018 16581 6.79 11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000
1fhyx699hc?101032159900350000000000 Mizuno Catcher's knee Wedge, black, small 40818 3211894 04/09/2018 16581 19.71  11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000
1Sckrmpcjk???zzssggoooooooooooooo Promotion Discount 40818 32253200 04/09/2018 16581 (25.99) 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1Sckrmpcjk?101022559900000000000000 Mitsubishi Replacement Lamp For XI8U ( VIt-X 40818 32253200 04/09/2018 16581 238.00 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1SCkrmpcjk?101022559900000000000000 Epson - ELPLP42 Replacement Projector Lamp 40818 32253200 04/09/2018 16581 281.72 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1g3c11ngc?10102255991ooooooooooooo Canon CLI-42 8 PK Value Pack Ink, 8 Pack 40818 32253199 04/09/2018 16581 116.85 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
13qudqnxj??102255991ooooooooooooo HI-VISION Compatible CLI-42 CLI42 16 pcs 40818 32253199 04/09/2018 16581 28.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
14nhw9td11?1010111511000036700144400 Next Step Forward - Tami 42818 20171846 04/28/2018 16690 46.22  11-1-111-5110-000-3670-01444-0000
1ct61w4193?126159950000000000000 Box of 10 1-1/8" length cam locks keyed alike 42818 0 04/28/2018 16690 31.29 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
1kv4|k4kkvr?101032159900003498028560 SPARK Motor Controller by REV Robotics 50118 32253188 05/01/2018 16696 315.00 11-1-321-5990-000-3498-02856-0000
1qd3fw9hfv$?1011351100000000028568 Shipping & Handling 50118 18229285 05/01/2018 16696 4.98 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-8004
1qd3fw9hfv?10f11351100000000028568 Isle of the Winds, Invoice #1QD3-FW9H-FW7H 50118 18229285 05/01/2018 16696 7.99 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-8004
13pvof1 kj1I??f11351100000000028560 Laboy HMF050308 Glass 250 ml Schlenk Flask 51818 18246285 05/18/2018 16782 31.72  11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1wlch34nrp?101011351100000000028560 uxcell 1000 pcs RV1.25-58 AWG 22-16 Red Slee 51818 18246285 05/18/2018 16782 22.95 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
13pvof1 kc7??1011351100000000028560 Shipping for Nickel chloride hexahydrate 51818 18246285 05/18/2018 16782 5.04 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
13pvofi kc7?101011351100000000028560 Nickel chloride hexahydrate 99% reagent 1/2Ib 51818 18246285 05/18/2018 16782 7.42  11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1cfvnjc9kcy(|]?1011351100000000028560 NOW Castor Oil, 16 ounce 51818 18246285 05/18/2018 16782 9.79 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1cfvnjcgkcy?101o11351100000000028560 99% Iso. Alcohol Antiseptic Solution 16 3pack 51818 18246285 05/18/2018 16782 13.46 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.
1cfvnjc9key11111351100000000028560
000
1cfvnjc9key11111351100000000028560
000
1cfvnjc9key11111351100000000028560
000
1cfvnjc9key11111351100000000028560
000
1cfvnjc9key11111351100000000028560
000
1cfvnjc9key11111351100000000028560
000
1wich34ntd11126159900000000000000
000
1cfvnjc914411132159900300000000000
000
1cfvnjc914411132159900300000000000
000
1lygfj9gdjxc11132159900300000000000
000
1lygfj9gdjxc11132159900300000000000
000
1rh3h4dfvv11128459910000000000000
000
194vd9d1411132159900350000000000
000
194vd9d1411132159900350000000000
000
1w3hmtdxm1128459910000000000000
000
166qy6y4911122559910000000000000
000
166qy6y4911122559910000000000000
000
166qy6y4911122559910000000000000
000
166qy6y4911122559910000000000000
000
1vrqdwqg9qi1126159940000000000000
000
1139j16wt141126159930000000000000
000

Description
200 pc Red heat shrink butt Crimp Connectors

3 pack 200 ml syringes, large plastic Syringe
Series CG-3022 Septum Stopper for 24/40-24/25
Regency Wraps Regency Natural Ultra Fine 100%
Spice Lab Pink Himalayan Salt 1 kilo coarse
Harris Diatomaceous Earth Food 4 Ib

Pentel Eraser Refills

Limm Resistant Exercist Loops

Swim Ways Swim Noodles set of 35

Shipping

Limm Resistance Bands

HP 501A (Q6470A) Black Original Toner Cartrid
Shipping and handling

Wilson SST 12: game softballs

HP 502A (Q6473A) Magenta Original Toner Cartr
HP 502A (Q6472A) Yellow Original Toner Cartr
HP 641A (C9722A) Yellow Original Toner Cartr
HP 641A (C9723A) Magenta Original Toner Cart
HP 12A (Q2612A) Black Original Toner Cartrid
Pop up sprinklers

Auditorium Light

Batch #

51818

51818

51818

51818

51818

51818

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

62118

P.O. #
18246285

18246285

18246285

18246285

18246285

18246285

3211860

3211860

32118201

32118201

32253203

32118203

32118203

32253203

32253204

32253204

32253204

32253204

Check Date Check #

05/18/2018

05/18/2018

05/18/2018

05/18/2018

05/18/2018

05/18/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

16782

16782

16782

16782

16782

16782

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926

16926
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Amount State Account Number

23.75

24.99

24.38

6.59

8.99

12.99

5.30

9.97

57.99

7.43

44.85

168.00

12.70

107.98

154.80

154.80

191.00

265.99

384.95

72.00

54.99

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000

11-1-284-5991-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

11-1-284-5991-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
14316193r111111351100000000028560 Baomain Rocker Switch 5 pack 62118 18260285 06/21/2018 16926 5.59 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
13pvof1 k9q??10111511000036700144400 Next Step Forward Books 62118 20171847 06/21/2018 16926 1,409.10 11-1-111-5110-000-3670-01444-0000
1xk694xfdv~?101 22559900000000000000 20" x 1000° x 80 Guage Stretch Wrap Pallet Mo 63018 32253210 07/26/2018 17069 54.95 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1j43pmp7r7??10261 59900000000000000 Squeegee Blade 63018 0 07/26/2018 17069 75.40 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1CPD9W7(?101022559910000000000000 LD © Refurbished Toner to replace Dell 310-87 91917 32253165 09/19/2017 15637 214.95 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1WNXTGR?1O1022559910000000000000 LD © Refurbished Toner to replace Dell 310-87 91917 32253165 09/19/2017 15637 214.95 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
13KVXR4N?101011351100000000028560 Shipping and Handling 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 2,50 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
13KVXR4N??1011351100000000028560 Shipping and Handling 92617 18170285 09/28/2017 15708 1.50 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
14QYT1YD?101011351100000000028560 Credit for Iron Tool Solder Tips 100917 0 10/09/2017 15769 (23.85) 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1TGPDQM‘??1O11351100000000028560 Iron Tool Solder Tips 100917 0 10/09/2017 15769 23.85 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
1LYGTRL12101022559910000000000000 HP 641A (C9721A) Cyan Original LaserJet Toner 121317 32253179 12/15/2017 16081 49.99 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
1XF76YRD?101022559900000000000000 Shipping 30318 32253191 03/02/2018 16459 7.06 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1XF76YRD?101022559900000000000000 RF5-3739-000 Pickup Roller, Tray 2 30318 32253191 03/02/2018 16459 8.85 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1wlch34n4‘?101011351100000000028560 Watkins Pure Rosemary 2 ounces 51818 18246285 05/18/2018 16782 7.50 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

$25,127.94 Payee Vendor Total
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSU

00000000911245145100000000000000 CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 17 0 07/21/2017 15338 385.48 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000

000000009?102451451 00000000000000 CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 15 0 08/16/2017 15436 410.96 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000

000000009?10245145100000000000000 CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 12 0 09/13/2017 15603 417.78 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000

000000009?102451451 00000000000000 CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 12 0 09/13/2017 15603 2.32 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000

000000009?10245145100000000000000 CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 24 0 10/26/2017 15845 414.69 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000

000000009?102451451 00000000000000 CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 24 0 10/26/2017 15845 5.41 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00000000911245145100000000000000  CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 20 0 11/21/2017 15983 414.69 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009??2451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 20 0 11/21/2017 15983 5.41 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009?102451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 18 0 12/19/2017 16106 414.69 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009??2451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 18 0 12/19/2017 16106 5.41 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009?102451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 16 0 01/19/2018 16235 415.18 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009??2451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 16 0 01/19/2018 16235 4.92 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009?102451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 13 0 02/14/2018 16355 414.79 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009??2451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 13 0 02/14/2018 16355 5.31 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009?102451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 24 0 04/25/2018 16633 414.69 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009??2451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 24 0 04/25/2018 16633 5.41 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009?102451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 21 0 05/21/2018 16785 420.10 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009??2451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 19 0 06/21/2018 16913 414.69 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009?102451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 19 0 06/21/2018 16913 5.41 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009??2451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 140 03/19/2018 16507 414.94 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009?102451451oooooooooooooo CANCER/INTENSIVE CARE INS. 14 0 03/19/2018 16507 5.16 11-2-451-4510-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009??245145110000000000000 CANCER INSUR-Aug 2018 1545 80118 0 07/20/2018 17010 39.64 11-2-451-4511-000-0000-00000-0000
000000009?10245145110000000000000 CANCER INSUR-sEPT 2018 1545 14 0 08/17/2018 17134 39.64 11-2-451-4511-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$5,076.72 Payee Vendor Total
AMERICAN MECHANICAL SERVI

11846 11126141200000000000000 Repair RES boiler 11618 0 01/17/2018 16205 1,596.29 11-1-261-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

11975 11126141200000000000000 Add Flame rod to burners at RES 32918 0 03/30/2018 16552 2,177.40 11-1-261-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$3,773.69 Payee Vendor Total
AMERICAN TIME & SIGNAL CO

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

798433  11126159900000000000000 Clocks for classrooms 42318 0 04/26/2018 16653 483.89 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$483.89 Payee Vendor Total

AMSTERDAM

5670514 11124159100000000028560 30720, #10 Regular Envelopes w/ Logo 70517 18155285 07/05/2017 15294 285.00 11-1-241-5910-000-0000-02856-0000
000

5670514  11124159100000000028560 30730, #10 Window Envelopes w/ Logo 70517 18155285 07/05/2017 15294 325.00 11-1-241-5910-000-0000-02856-0000
000

5670514 11124159100000000028560 Order Discount 70517 18155285 07/05/2017 15294 (150.00) 11-1-241-5910-000-0000-02856-0000
000

5670514 11124159100000000028560 Shipping / Processing 70517 18155285 07/05/2017 15294 74.88 11-1-241-5910-000-0000-02856-0000
000

$534.88 Payee Vendor Total
ANDYS LOCKSMITH TOWING PR

11124141200000000028560 Repair Vault, Install new dial pack and dial 121317 18199285 12/15/2017 16082 250.00 11-1-241-4120-000-0000-02856-0000
000
$250.00 Payee Vendor Total

ANTHEM SPORTS

190634  11129359900000000000000 Shipping and Handling 9317 18002021 09/06/2017 15567 267.75 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0150
150

190634  11129359900000000000000 Discount 9317 18002021 09/06/2017 15567 (182.58) 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0150
150

190634  11129359900000000000000 Spike Challenger for Volleyball 9317 18002021 09/06/2017 15567 635.95 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0150
150

190634  11129359900000000000000 Padding for Official's Stand - Volleyball 9317 18002021 09/06/2017 15567 229.95 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0150
150

190634  11129359900000000000000 Folding Official's Stand - Volleyball 9317 18002021 09/06/2017 15567 959.90 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0150
150

192053  11129359900000000000000 Shipping & Handling 91817 0 09/20/2017 15646 16.59 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0150
150

192053  11129359900000000000000 Padding for Official’'s Stand 91817 0 09/20/2017 15646 229.95 11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0150
150

$2,157.51 Payee Vendor Total

APPERSON

INV03807911111351100000000028560 GradeMaster Form 23090 82117 18149285 08/21/2017 15471 41.00 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

INV03807911111351100000000028560 GradeMaster Form 25090 82117 18149285 08/21/2017 15471 38.00 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

INV03807911111351100000000028560 Shipping #1 82117 18149285 08/21/2017 15471 17.53 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.
INV03802811111351100000000028560
000
INV03802811111351100000000028560
000
INV03802811111351100000000028560
000
INV03802811111351100000000028560
000
INV03802811111351100000000028560
000
INV04011311111351100000000028560
000
INV04011311111351100000000028560
000
INV04872711111251100000000028560
000
INV04872711111251100000000028560
000
11111359900000000028560
000
11111359900000000028560
000

055298

055298

ARNOLD SALES

1220373 11126159900000000000000
000
11126159920000000000000
000
11126159920000000000000
000
11126159900000000000000
000
11126159920000000000000
000

1220615

1230689

1250847

1223565

ASCOM NORTH INC

3310 11128431900000000000000
000
11219219200000000000000
000

6/8/18

Description
Shipping #2

GradeMaster Form 23030

GradeMaster Form 27870

GradeMaster Form 25420

GradeMaster Form 23110

Shipping for Grade Master Forms Order

2 of Form # 25420, 1-Alda, 1-Hinckley

Shipping

Apperson Grade Master Forms sku#25420

Apperson Shipping Cost

Item 25420 100 Questing Grademaster Form

Frame, Fltr, Foam

Supplies for gym floor waxing

Fink Fm Soap

1 case of Gymcoat floor finish

Hand Soap

Site service at OHS

Alcatel-Lucent Voice Server Phone System

Override

Batch #
82117

82117

82117

82117

82117

90517

90517

22618

22618

61818

61818

81817

90517

21218

63218

113017

113017

60818

P.O. #

18149285 08/21/2017
18149285 08/21/2017
18149285 08/21/2017
18149285 08/21/2017
18149285 08/21/2017
18161285 09/05/2017
18161285 09/05/2017
18210285 02/27/2018
18210285 02/27/2018
18254285 06/20/2018
18254285 06/20/2018
0 08/18/2017
0 09/05/2017
0 02/13/2018
0 07/24/2018
0 12/01/2017
0 12/01/2017
32253205 06/08/2018

Check Date Check #

15471

15471

15471

15471

15471

15550

15550

16400

16400

16857

16857

15452

15551

16334

17029

16003

16004

16842

Page 20 of 343

Amount State Account Number

40.89

40.00

66.00

190.00

38.00

17.53

80.00

17.73

40.00

18.83

80.00

$725.51

14.00

2,157.78

429.20

600.63

429.20

$3,630.81

352.50

26,975.00

$27,327.50

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-112-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-112-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5990-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5990-000-0000-02856-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-284-3190-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-192-1920-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC

00000819011245145300000000000000 COURT ORDERS/GARNISHMENTS 30 07/05/2017 15280 416.03 11-2-451-4530-000-0000-00000-0000
000

00000819011245145300000000000000 COURT ORDERS/GARNISHMENTS 17 0 07/21/2017 15339 416.03 11-2-451-4530-000-0000-00000-0000
000

00000819011245145300000000000000 Void COURT ORDERS/GARNISHMENTS 10 08/02/2017 15402 36.07 11-2-451-4530-000-0000-00000-0000
000

00000819011245145300000000000000 Void COURT ORDERS/GARNISHMENTS 9262 0 08/02/2017 15402 (36.07) 11-2-451-4530-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$832.06 Payee Vendor Total
AUNT MILLIE'S BAKERIES

00370292425129756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 12 0 09/14/2017 15614 156.72 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292422?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 112 0 09/14/2017 15614 32.26 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 12 0 09/14/2017 15614 81.24 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 112 0 09/14/2017 15614 51.41 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 12 0 09/14/2017 15614 21.45 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292622?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 113 0 10/11/2017 15782 128.16 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292622?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 113 0 10/11/2017 15782 49.93 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292622?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 113 0 10/11/2017 15782 113.01  25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292622?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 113 0 10/11/2017 15782 91.57 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292722?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 113 0 10/11/2017 15782 1566.72 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292722?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 113 0 10/11/2017 15782 43.70 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292822?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 113 0 10/11/2017 15782 60.23 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292822?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 113 0 10/11/2017 15782 48.00 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292822?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 14 0 11/06/2017 15884 47.99 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292822?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 114 0 11/06/2017 15884 137.82 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 22 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00370292925129756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 114 0 11/06/2017 15884 24.51 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370292922?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 114 0 11/06/2017 15884 131.40 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293022?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 114 0 11/06/2017 15884 37.09 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293122?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 114 0 11/06/2017 15884 55.93 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293022?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 114 0 11/06/2017 15884 157.50 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293122?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 115 0 12/04/2017 16036 30.72 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293122?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 115 0 12/04/2017 16036 35.75 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293122?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 115 0 12/04/2017 16036 93.00 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293222?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 115 0 12/04/2017 16036 19.39 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293222?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 115 0 12/04/2017 16036 28.80 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293322?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 115 0 12/04/2017 16036 47.99 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293322?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 115 0 12/04/2017 16036 135.70 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293322?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 116 0 12/21/2017 16122 40.84 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293322?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 116 0 12/21/2017 16122 48.00 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293422?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 116 0 12/21/2017 16122 44.32  25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293422?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 116 0 12/21/2017 16122 151.96 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 116 0 12/21/2017 16122 33.69 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370293522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 116 0 12/21/2017 16122 49.20 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200022?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 117 0 01/25/2018 16253 147.12 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200022?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 117 0 01/25/2018 16253 46.56 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200122?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 117 0 01/25/2018 16253 45.33 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00370200125129756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 117 0 01/25/2018 16253 57.60 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200222?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 117 0 01/25/2018 16253 48.82 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200222?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 117 0 01/25/2018 16253 127.64 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200222?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 118 0 02/15/2018 16367 29.40 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200222?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 118 0 02/15/2018 16367 61.86 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200322?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 118 0 02/15/2018 16367 35.12 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200322?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 118 0 02/15/2018 16367 143.28 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY for RES 119 0 02/27/2018 16414 12.30 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 19 0 02/27/2018 16414 25.10 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200622329756140000000000000 BAKERY ELE 120 0 03/09/2018 16464 36.90 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200622?29756140000000000000 BAKERY ELE 120 0 03/09/2018 16464 47.99 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200722?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 121 0 03/22/2018 16539 61.44 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200722?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 121 0 03/22/2018 16539 53.52 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200722?29756140000000000000 BAKERY ELE 121 0 03/22/2018 16539 155.66 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200722?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 121 0 03/22/2018 16539 47.99 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200922?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 123 0 04/20/2018 16626 61.50 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200922?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 123 0 04/20/2018 16626 51.64 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200922?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 123 0 04/20/2018 16626 135.60 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201 022?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 123 0 04/20/2018 16626 58.19 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201022?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 123 0 04/20/2018 16626 67.20 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
003702011 22329756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 124 0 05/09/2018 16728 33.19 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00370201125129756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 124 0 05/09/2018 16728 169.08 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201222?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 124 0 05/09/2018 16728 49.20 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201 222?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 124 0 05/09/2018 16728 33.69 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201222?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 124 0 05/09/2018 16728 113.40 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201 222?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 124 0 05/09/2018 16728 33.69 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201322?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 125 0 05/23/2018 16802 70.94 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201 322?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 125 0 05/23/2018 16802 18.59 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201322?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 125 0 05/23/2018 16802 (28.70) 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201422?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 125 0 05/23/2018 16802 44.53 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201422?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 125 0 05/23/2018 16802 206.32 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201 322?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 126 0 06/11/2018 16844 51.84 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201422?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 126 0 06/11/2018 16844 44.49 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201422?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 126 0 06/11/2018 16844 49.20 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 126 0 06/11/2018 16844 47.99 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201 522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 126 0 06/11/2018 16844 154.80 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201622?29756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 126 0 06/11/2018 16844 26.04 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370201 622?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 126 0 06/11/2018 16844 87.70 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200422?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR HS 118 0 02/15/2018 16367 51.64 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200422?29756140000000000000 BAKERY FOR RES 118 0 02/15/2018 16367 86.40 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY 119 0 02/27/2018 16414 36.75 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
00370200522?29756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 19 0 02/27/2018 16414 150.28 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

00370200625129756140000000000000 BAKERY Ele 120 0 03/09/2018 16464 195.90 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
000

00370200925129756140000000000000 BAKERY HS 123 0 04/20/2018 16626 24.48 25-1-297-5614-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$5,695.20 Payee Vendor Total
AUSABLE HARDWARE & SURPLU

A321254  11126159950000000000000 Channellock reel to measure football field 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 31.49 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000
B349087 11126159950000000000000 Odorless paint thinner 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 16.49 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
B349364 ??1026159950000000000000 Key for Cedar Lake Gym 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 0.90 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
B349379 ?101026159950000000000000 Keys for Cedar Lake Gym 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 1.80 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
B349285 ??1026159950000000000000 Mini Pick set to extract broken keys from lock 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 5.39 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000
A321426 11126159950000000000000 Roller cover 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 521 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
A321425 ??1026159950000000000000 4" roller frame 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 2.24  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
B349485 (1)?1026159950000000000000 Bug spray for working on fields and in grass 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 38.94 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
A322022 ??1026159950000000000000 Kilz Primer and masking tape for painters 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 99.46 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
B349989 ?101026159950000000000000 Hasp to repair lock 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 13.50 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
A321983 ??1026159950000000000000 Grass seed and round-up 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 90.98 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
B350107 (1)?1026159950000000000000 Silicone sealant and WD40 lubricant 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 22.10 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
A322260 ??1026159950000000000000 Round-up 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 91.98 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
B350225 (1)?1026159940000000000000 Flexible coupling and slip cab for repair sprinkle 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 13.29 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
B350380 ??1026159950000000000000 Key blank, handrail brackett, screws, green bits 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 37.89 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
B350349 (1)?1026159950000000000000 Entry knob, carbonblade, screwdriver bit set 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 35.27 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
A322700 ??1026159950000000000000 Cord wheel and poly binder twine 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 2418 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
B350877 ?1010261 59940000000000000 DWV sanitry elbow for baseball field 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 13.16  11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 26 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

B350925 11126159950000000000000 Foam covers, frane, alum rivett, masking tape 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 20.23 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A323473 11126159950000000000000 Neverkink hose, connector, screwdriver, broom-pr 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 56.83 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A323486 11126159950000000000000 Paint thinner and primer 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 96.48 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A323523 11126159950000000000000 Starter rope for weed whip 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 0.81 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A323660 11126159950000000000000 Treated 2 x 4, beck board, screws -press box 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 18.77 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B351317 11126159950000000000000 Roller cover, roller frame 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 25.15 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A323782 11126159950000000000000 Round-up 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 137.94 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A323828 11126159950000000000000 Star Screw and treated 2 x 10 for 76 pickup 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 27.58 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A324176 11126159950000000000000 Roller Frame 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 4.31  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A324151 11127157900000000000000 Soldering Iron, solder, rubyfluid, solder tip 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 32.13 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B352081 11126159950000000000000 Bungee for batting cage, trimer line and round-up 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 108.65 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A324502 11126159950000000000000 Bolt snap, respirators, putty knife, foam caulk, 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 35.75 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B352361 11126159950000000000000 Rope for tree cutting 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 3.60 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B352620 11126159950000000000000 Duct tape, tape rule, fasteners, drywill bit 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 28.76  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B352528 11126159950000000000000 Chainsaw blade for tree cutting 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 23.39 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A325242 11127157900000000000000 Blue tarp 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 10.98 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A325296 11126159950000000000000 Fasteners, joint tape, staples, staple gun 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 35.38 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A324612 11126159950000000000000 Drop cloths, 2" brush 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 56.67 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A325399 11126159900000000000000 Trailer plug 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 7.19 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B353172 11126159950000000000000 Paint tray, roller frame, roller cover, brush 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 34.43 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A325566 11126159950000000000000 PAINT,HARDWARE,MISC 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 88.94 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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B3534989 11126159950000000000000 Stencils, spray primer 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 18.42 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B353700 11126159950000000000000 Sanding sponge, caulk, PLS3 compound 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 30.35 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B353614 11126159950000000000000 Latex primer 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 17.99 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B354242 11126159950000000000000 Paint Roller, Grid 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 4.76 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B354627 11126159950000000000000 .22 power hammer, .22 yellow loads, fastening pir 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 40.29 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A326646 11126159950000000000000 Masonry nails 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 4.49 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A326657 11126159950000000000000 5in 1 screwdriver, auto wire stripper 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 29.68 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A326776 11126159950000000000000 32x44x.100 acrylic 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 30.14 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A326863 11126159950000000000000 4x6 nylon flag 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 77.98 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B354715 11126159950000000000000 .22 green loads, super grip spring clam 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 11.05 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B355235 11126159950000000000000 Fastening pins 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 8.54 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A327297 11126159950000000000000 612553-612553 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 6.67 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B355401 11126159950000000000000 Brush, masking tape, trim covers 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 8.87 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

327426  11126159950000000000000 Eye bolts 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 9.48 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B355728 11126159950000000000000 7 round RE/4 flat adapter, trailer loop 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 22.44  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B355704 11126159950000000000000 Propane, spray paint 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 23.22 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A328128 11126159930000000000000 Yel grnd cord plug 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 4.04 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B356529 11126159950000000000000 Gloves, blade, thrifty white panel 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 172.90 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A328500 11126159950000000000000 Aluminum rivet 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 4.76 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B356743 11126159950000000000000 Security bit set, spray can handle 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 15.73  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B356668 11126159950000000000000 Tylo entry knob, key blanks 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 44.32  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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A329035 11126159950000000000000 Key blanks, fasteners 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 7.07 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A329019 11126159930000000000000 Electronic ballast 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 25.19 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A329047 11126159930000000000000 Vacuum breakers, screw driver, faucet key 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 151.30 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A329187 11126159950000000000000 Liquid drain cleaner, electrical tape, fasteners 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 15.73  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A329238 11126159950000000000000 Gray outdoor cover, box, adjustable photo control 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 25.44 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A329334 11126159950000000000000 Masking tape, faucet key 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 11.58 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A329047 11126159930000000000000 Vacuum breakers 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 95.33 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A329047 11126159940000000000000 4-way faucet key, chain lav faucet 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 75.97 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A329396 11126159950000000000000 Black wall base, cove base adhesive 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 467.90 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A329338 11126159950000000000000 Center punch, titanium bit, black oxide bit 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 10.59 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B357647 11126159950000000000000 Trim roller 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 3.79 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B357781 11126159950000000000000 Spray adhesive, fasteners 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 11.74  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A329478 11126159920000000000000 Wet/dry vac, squeegee, roller mop 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 108.59 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B357862 11126159950000000000000 10 WM206 Outside Corners 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 65.61 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B357878 11126159950000000000000 Mounting tape for dry erase boards 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 16.18 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A330395 11126159950000000000000 Thread Rod and fasteners for diving board 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 35.57 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

b358758 11126159930000000000000 LED Bulb and safety tape for RES 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 21.17  11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A330631 11126159930000000000000 Electronic fuse and non-contact tester 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 20.50 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A330909 11126159950000000000000 Masonry bit, multi material bit 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 6.63 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A330911  11127157900000000000000 Lithium watch batteries for shop 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 592 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B359348 11126159950000000000000 Luan 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 75.55 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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B359403 11126159930000000000000 Butt splice, orange grd cord plug, orange grd conr 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 11.66 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B359624 11126159950000000000000 Magnetic nut setter and mounting tape for white b 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 29.66 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A331385 11126159950000000000000 Door handles for maintenance building 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 39.98 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A331385 11126159950000000000000 50 Lb pull tie 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 2.70 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A331385 11126159950000000000000 Lawn mower blades 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 67.96 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A331385 11126159930000000000000 4-way ground switch for weight room 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 12.99 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A331388 11127157900000000000000 Sheet Metal Screws 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 7.99 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B359755 11127157900000000000000 Liquid dran cleaner, hole saw 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 21.44 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B360186 11126159950000000000000 Spring snap, whati plastic chain reel 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 40.47 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A333017 11126159920000000000000 2 Gal Back saver sprayer 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 19.99 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A333018 11126159950000000000000 Fasteners, bit, screw eye spray paint, spring snap 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 54.74 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A333161 11126159920000000000000 Vac cleaner pags, push thru socket 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 10.33  11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A333193  11126159950000000000000 key cutting, paint tray, lighter, line marking rol 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 40.21  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A333249 11127157902710000000000 Galv insert coupling ISD 09-1 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 9.42 11-1-271-5790-271-0000-00000-0000
000
11126159950000000000000 Overpayment in August 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 (53.90) 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A331992 11126159950000000000000 Cable, ferrule, eye bolt, nylon cord plug, cord 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 12.10 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A33002  11126159940000000000000 Faucet key, lubricant 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 6.28 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B360315 11126159950000000000000 Lumber, key blank 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 27.04 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A332152 11126159950000000000000 Bulk fasteners 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 5.67 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B360628 11126159950000000000000 Marking pistol 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 11.69 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B360916 11126159950000000000000 Fasteners 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 11.99 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 30 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

B361076 11126159950000000000000 Mounting tape, electrical tape 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 20.66 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B361078 11127157900000000000000 Folding step stool 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 26.99 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A333323 11127157900000000000000 Metal devil 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 274.95 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B358616 11126159950000000000000 Acetone, wire brush 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 6.48 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B361710 11126159920000000000000 Pine Sol Cleaner 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 2.99 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A333664 11126159930000000000000 Duplex outlet, grd cord plug, GFI tester,drive set 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 28.75 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B362096 11126159950000000000000 lumber, vulken 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 17.40 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B362560 11126159950000000000000 Nifty Nabber 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 4498 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B362954 11126159950000000000000 Deck boards, indicator bulb, misc 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 41.94 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A335501 11126159940000000000000 Toilet bowl bolt set, wax gasket, grout removal to 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 63.58 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B363410 11126159900000000000000 Fasteners, overlay hinge 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 11.99 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B363565 11126159900000000000000 Fasteners 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 1.20 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B363626 11126159900000000000000 Cable Power pull, batteries 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 59.98 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B363810 11126159920000000000000 Pine-Sol cleaner, Lysol 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 6.78 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A336297 11126159900000000000000 Const adhesive, hole saw, fasteners 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 20.70 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A337107 11126159900000000000000 Bungee, fly ribbon 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 11.69 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A337108 11126159900000000000000 Antifreeze 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 71.76  11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A335731 11126159900000000000000 Rabbit trap 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 39.99 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B365260 11126159900000000000000 Alkaline Batteries 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 22.78 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A337322  11126159900000000000000 Cove base adhesive, spreaders 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 45.65 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A337495 11126159900000000000000 Fastners, glazing compound 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 20.56 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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B365501 11126159900000000000000 2" white stem casters, cable tie, mower spray 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 21.49 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A337884 11126159900000000000000 Returned mower spray 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 (9.99) 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B365562 11126159940000000000000 O-ring 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 0.88 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A337880 11126159900000000000000 Posts for signs 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 50.94 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A338378 11126159920000000000000 Black cord plug 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 4.29 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A339081 11126159900000000000000 Fasteners 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 3.32 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A339526 11126159920000000000000 Hand sanitizer 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 5.97 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A340140 11126159900000000000000 White board 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 9.42 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A340158 11126159920000000000000 Fly ribbon 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 7.18 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B366974 11126159900000000000000 Switch, screwdriver, plier, hacksaw 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 41.95 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B367751 11126159900000000000000 Fasteners 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 3.30 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

a337335 11127157302710000000000 Bulk Fasteners 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 8.79 11-1-271-5730-271-0000-00000-0000
000

a337335 11127157302730000000000 Bulk Fasteners 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 8.78 11-1-271-5730-273-0000-00000-0000
000

A340913 11127157900000000000000 Black fine markers, fasteners, WD40 1718 0 01/08/2018 16167 26.45 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B369911 11126159930000000000000 Duplx cover, GFCI outlet, oak wood putty, wet/dry 1718 0 01/08/2018 16167 40.64 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A342277 11126159900000000000000 Magnetic nut setter, fasteners 1718 0 01/08/2018 16167 25.17 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B371089 11126159900000000000000 Trimming edger, foal brush set 1718 0 01/08/2018 16167 7.45 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B368848 11126159940000000000000 P-Trap, grnd switch, fasteners 1718 0 01/08/2018 16167 14.04 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B369485 11127157902730000000000 Almond spray paint 1718 0 01/08/2018 16167 8.58 11-1-271-5790-273-0000-00000-0000
000

B369559 11126159920000000000000 Outlet safety caps 1718 0 01/08/2018 16167 2.69 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A341652 11126159900000000000000 Key blank, carbon blade, working hands, grease, : 1718 0 01/08/2018 16167 62.22 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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B370539 11126159920000000000000 Liquid drain cleaner, LED bulb 1718 0 01/08/2018 16167 18.69 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B371170 11126159900000000000000 Ice Melt 1718 0 01/08/2018 16167 609.39 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A343349 11126159930000000000000 Light Blubs 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 6.98 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A343532 11126159920000000000000 Fabric/Upholstery Cleaner 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 549 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B372148 11126159940000000000000 Kitchen faucet, fasteners 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 29.97 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A343674 11126159900000000000000 Fasteners, duct tape, batteries 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 21.83 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B372881 11126159950000000000000 Roller Covers 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 6.82 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A344363 11126159900000000000000 Batteries 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 27.98 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A344771 11126159900000000000000 Machine screws 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 3.59 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B373998 11126159900000000000000 1-1/4 x 8" found for band room rack 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 9.49 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A345169 11126159900000000000000 Fasteners, gray fom mat, grnd switch 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 15.10 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A344721 11126159940000000000000 Lav Faucet 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 44,99 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B374247 11126159920000000000000 Mr. Clean Magic Erasers, Lysol wipes 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 7.08 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A345683 11126159920000000000000 Outdoor Angler Broom 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 11.99 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B374506 11126159950000000000000 Epoxy putty 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 7.46 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A345884 11126159930000000000000 Vacuum breakers 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 33.29 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B374727 11126159950000000000000 White spray laquer 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 6.29 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B374774 11126159940000000000000 Push coupling 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 17.98 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B375146 11126159920000000000000 White paint marker, cap connector 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 7.00 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A346262 11126159900000000000000 32 gal bulk trash cans 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 166.41 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A346368 11126159900000000000000 Key cutting 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 8.95 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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B375316  11126159900000000000000 31 Gal trans cans for outside 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 95.96 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A346499 11126159900000000000000 Nylon flag 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 29.99 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A346469 11126159940000000000000 Batteries e-z flush restroom 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 13.99 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A346935 11126159900000000000000 Bolts for diving board 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 21.70 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B376031 11126159940000000000000 Salt boiler room, slipjoint washer for restrooms 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 12.49 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B376323 11126159920000000000000 Mr. Clean Magic Erasers 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 3.59 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B376345 11126159900000000000000 Lumber for sign repair 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 11.98 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A347552 11126159900000000000000 LED bulb, pocket insert bit, red plunger 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 26.50 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A346132 11111351100003498028560 Fasteners 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 4.80 11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000
000

B375104 11111351100003498028560 Fasteners, deep pro organizer 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 93.51 11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000
000

B375352 11111351100003498028560 Conduit adhesive, cradle caulk gun 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 9.84 11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000
000

A346549 11111351100003498028560 Fasteners 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 14.40 11-1-113-5110-000-3498-02856-0000
000

A347424  11126159900000000000000 No Parking Signs 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 2.68 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B377037 11126159920000000000000 Vacuum belt 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 7.18 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B376636 11126159950000000000000 Roller, try bits fasteners, screws 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 44.28 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A347645 11127157902730000000000 Blk tape 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 5.38 11-1-271-5790-273-0000-00000-0000
000

A347703 11126159920000000000000 ClIr Cleaner 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 6.49 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A347988 11127157900000000000000 Galv nipple, ball valve 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 13.03 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A347995 11126159920000000000000 Lysol Wipes 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 3.49 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A348264 11126159940000000000000 O-ring, bevel washer, packing ptfe 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 6.49 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B377684 11126159940000000000000 Galv plugs 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 3.50 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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B377733 11126159940000000000000 Push Valve, tubing cutter 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 24.73 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A348654 11126159920000000000000 Duct tape 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 6.29 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B377891 11126159950000000000000 Acrylic paint 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 61.19 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B377926 11126159950000000000000 Door stop 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 6.20 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A348773 11127157900000000000000 Titanium bits 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 23.15 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B378005 11126159920000000000000 Fly Ribbon 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 7.18 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A349161 11126159920000000000000 Broom and long handle dust pan 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 14.28 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B378446 11126159950000000000000 Bigt srets, blade, outdoor cord 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 31.44 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A349229 11126159940000000000000 Tapper, o-ring, softener salt 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 27.36  11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B378945 11126159940000000000000 Rerod 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 5.39 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A350297 11132159900003498028560 11" 50 Ib tie wrap 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 18.00 11-1-321-5990-000-3498-02856-0000
000

B379559 11126159950000000000000 Silicone Sealant 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 19.16  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A350408 11127157300000000000000 Fst Acting Fuse 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 4.31  11-1-271-5730-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A351107  11126159900000000000000 Key for RES Library 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 3.00 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A351218 11126159940000000000000 Softener sale, bolt, brace 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 15.66 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B380975 11127157900000000000000 Trailer wire, bonded loop, photo battery 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 46.27 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B380977 11126159940000000000000 PLUMBING/HEATING SUPPLY 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 10.33  11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B380979 11127157900000000000000 Suctin cup with hook 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 3.56 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B381012 11126159940000000000000 Red Brs nipple, brass bushing, brass hex nipple 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 21.73  11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B381566 11126159900000000000000 Fasteners 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 4.86 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

380972  11126159900000000000000 Padlock key 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 4.83 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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A352155 11127157900000000000000 Fasteners 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 11.76 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A352263 11127157900000000000000 Fasteners 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 17.49 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B381678 11127157900000000000000 Quad drive 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 1.78 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B382038 11127157900000000000000 Fasteners 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 2.10 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A351048 11126159940000000000000 PVC nipple, 1 1/4" flat machine 5618 0 05/07/2018 16703 5.65 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A352895 11126159900000000000000 Drill Pump and cord wheel 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 17.08 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B382642 11127159900990000000000 Large deer palm work, metal devil, hex rht ang im| 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 378.94 11-1-271-5990-099-0000-00000-0000
000

B382642 11126159900000000000000 60 Ib concrete mix 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 8.58 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A353347 11126159930000000000000 100" outdoor cord, 50 outdoor cord 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 114.98 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B383764 11126159900000000000000 Liquid chlorine,m flashing sealant, strt valve 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 24.49 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B384046 11126159900000000000000 60 Ib concrete mix 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 21.45 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A354888 11126159950000000000000 Liquid chlorine, spray paint 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 17.16  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A35132  11126159920000000000000 250 pkg= Kwikset key 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 3.58 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A355222 11126159900000000000000 Nylon rope, door key, masterlock key 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 23.09 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A355328 11126159940000000000000 Brass inserts, brass bushing, sleeve, connector 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 11.96 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B386024 11127159900990000000000 Fasteners, acid brush 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 10.10 11-1-271-5990-099-0000-00000-0000
000

B386032 11127159900990000000000 Fasteners 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 18.99 11-1-271-5990-099-0000-00000-0000
000

A357113  11126159900000000000000 Bolt snap, spring hook 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 11.30 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A357165 11127159900990000000000 Insulate foam, titanium bit 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 36.91 11-1-271-5990-099-0000-00000-0000
000

A357198 11127159900990000000000 Gap filr fm sealant 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 18.58 11-1-271-5990-099-0000-00000-0000
000

B387549 11126159900000000000000 Ant bait, fertilizer, grass seed 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 20.68 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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B387624 11126159950000000000000 Pan & roller set 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 599 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A3574894 11126159900000000000000 nYLON ROPE, PRO POLE TREE PRUNER 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 69.11  11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A355056 11127159900990000000000 Screw hook, hooks 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 8.27 11-1-271-5990-099-0000-00000-0000
000

B387045 11111351100000000028560 Tie wrap, masking tapem brush setm duct tape, tr: 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 85.93 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

B387086 11111351100000000028560 Utility knife, snap. blade knife, shnk jigsaw blad 61318 0 06/13/2018 16850 18.71  11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

A357899 11126159900000000000000 Spring hook, wire rope clips 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 7.24 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B388503 11126159950000000000000 Glossy blue spray paint 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 8.98 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A358505 11126159900000000000000 Titebond Il glue 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 6.99 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A359252 11126159940000000000000 Poly Tube for pool 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 6.75 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B389498 11127157900000000000000 Hal bulbs 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 6.29 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A359701  11126159900000000000000 Hitch Ball, Forged hitch pin 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 53.05 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A360295 11126159950000000000000 Paint pail, scraper, roller cover, paint tray line 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 48.50 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A360301 11126159900000000000000 Phillips bit display for bleachers 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 4.64 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B391065 11126159930000000000000 Locking cord connector 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 27.49 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A360872 11126159900000000000000 Sawzall blade, chisle bit, recip blade 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 51.14 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A360964 11126159950000000000000 Masking tape 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 12.58 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B391858 11126159920000000000000 Razor scraper, Mr. clean Magic erasers 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 9.96 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B391961 11126159900000000000000 50 Ib Thin-set mortar 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 31.99 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A361878 11126159920000000000000 Retractable hand scrapper 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 3.14 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A361978 11126159900000000000000 Handle pruning saw, bypass lopper 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 27.85 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A362007 11126159940000000000000 PVC Pipe, adapter, elbow, cement, pvc pclg 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 13.63 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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B391969 11126159950000000000000 Roller cover, drop cloths, paint bruch, tray liner 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 51.34 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A358527 11127157900000000000000 Batteries 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 14.39 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A362089 11126159900000000000000 Grubex Grub Killer, Lawn Pro Weed & Feed, Gras 7918 0 07/09/2018 17002 81.37 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A322421 11126159940000000000000 Tub caulk, silicone sealant 8217 0 08/04/2017 15426 19.24 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B354621 11126159950000000000000 Lock lubricant 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 3.41 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B355809 11126159950000000000000 Mini trim covers 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 2.69 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B356497 11122559900000000000000 Self adhesive velcro 9417 0 09/06/2017 15593 16.20 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A3302228 11126159940000000000000 Toilet seats for RES 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 43.18 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B358650 11126159950000000000000 Key cutting, door stop, polyurethane 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 17.12  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B360189 11126159950000000000000 Credit to correct pricing 101017 O 10/11/2017 15788 (18.89) 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B361187 11126159950000000000000 Key, spray paint, razon blade scrapper, wire cutte 101017 0 10/11/2017 15788 25.19 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A334061 11126159950000000000000 Catch, Clamp 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 554 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A334176  11126159900000000000000 impact sd bit, countersink, drill bit, fasteners 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 18.43 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A336041 11127157900000000000000 Fasteners 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 7.99 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A336421 11127157900000000000000 Drill bits 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 84.04 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A336538 11127157900000000000000 Auto key, key blanks 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 15.16  11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B364496 11127157900000000000000 Carriage bolt, fasteners 11917 0 11/09/2017 15905 16.04 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

a337335 11127157300000000000000 bULK FASTNERS 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 8.79 11-1-271-5730-000-0000-00000-0000
000

b365272 11126159950000000000000 Paint tray liner and brush 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 717 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A337891 11126159920000000000000 8 pk fly ribbon 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 7.18 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B366871 11122559900000000000000 Extension cord 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 11.99 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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A339243 11122559900000000000000 Extension Cord 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 23.98 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A339865 11127157900000000000000 Ratchet strap 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 6.29 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B368315 11126159900000000000000 Fasteners, door stop, drain cleaner 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 10.95 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B367232 11126159900000000000000 Female hose end 12817 0 12/08/2017 16050 4.94 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A343748 11126159900000000000000 Fasteners 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 0.99 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B372375 11126159900000000000000 Quik grip const adhesive, 2x4 premium 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 8.93 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B372773 11126159900000000000000 Key blanks 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 6.44 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A344176 11127157900000000000000 Chrysler auto key 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 6.87 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B373171 11127157900000000000000 Batteries, caulk gun 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 18.65 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A344921 11126159900000000000000 Digital thermometer, bulbs, red softener salt 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 34.75 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B371528 11126159940000000000000 Air regulator, coupling 2518 0 02/12/2018 16332 21.95 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B374237 11126159900000000000000 Key Cutting 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 1.61  11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B375029 11127157900000000000000 Bulbs, cords, cord plugs 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 45.64 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A346913 11126159900000000000000 Fasteners, stainless rod, clipboard 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 62.91 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A346928 11127157900000000000000 Credif for Chrysler auto key 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 (2.29) 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A346895 11127157900000000000000 Cord connector, blk cord plug, lit battery, key 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 51.96 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B376382 11127157900000000000000 LED 120W bulbs 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 40.47 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B375242 11126159900000000000000 Mouse trap, fasteners, basebard registers, knobs 3818 0 03/09/2018 16467 76.83 11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

A348663 11122559900000000000000 Fasteners 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 3.70 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B377971 11126159930000000000000 Return yellow armored plugs 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 (1.35) 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000

B377956 11126159930000000000000 Yellow armored plugs 4918 0 04/09/2018 16582 4.93 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
000
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Invoice #

B377956

A349151

A349838

A356145

B383574

B390784

B390940

A.S.N.
11126159940000000000000
000
11122559900000000000000
000
11126159950000000000000
000
11126159930000000000000
000
11126159940000000000000
000
11126159950000000000000
000
11126159920000000000000
000

AUSABLE TOWNSHIP

4565

4565

Acct 4565

4565

4565

1/11/18

1/11/18

11126138300000000000000
000
11126138300000000000000
000
11126138300000000000000
000
11126138300000000000000
000
11126138300000000000000
000
11126138300000000000000
000
11126138300000000000000
000
11126138300000000000000
000
11126138300000000000000
000
11126138300000000000000
000
11126138300000000000000
000
34151174100000000000000
000
33151174100000000000000
000

Description
Fip Ball Valve

Fasteners

Mortar, adhesive spreader

Wh slfts GFCI outlet

Lav faucet w/o popup

Painters tool, water nozzle

Liquid Ajax

River Road Campus Sewage Aug 2017

River Road Sewage 10-1-17 to 10-31-17

River Road campus sewage 11-1-17 to 11-30-17

River Road campus sewage 12-1-17 to 12-31-17

River Road campus sewage 1-1-18 to 1-31-18

River Road campus sewage 2-1-18 to 2-28-18

River Road campus sewage 3-1-18 to 3-31-18

Sewage at River Road Campus 4-1-18 to 4-30-18

Sewage at River Road Campus 5-1-18 to 5-31-18

River Road Campus Sewage July 2017

River Road Campus Sewage 9-1- to 9-30-17

20.75% Summer Tax Pre 1096 Parcels

6.38% Summer Tax Pre 1096 parcels

Batch #

4918

4918

4918

61318

61318

7918

7918

91417

11617

121317

1818

21218

3918

4718

51518

61818

81817

101017

11118

11118

Check Date Check #

16582

16582

16582

16850

16850

17002

17002

15618

15909

16083

16168

16335

16468

16585

16746

16858

15453

15790

16197

16197

Page 39 of 343

Amount State Account Number
14.39 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000

1.86 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
17.83  11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
14.39 11-1-261-5993-000-0000-00000-0000
25.18 11-1-261-5994-000-0000-00000-0000
22.37 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000

3.99 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000

$8,926.05 Payee Vendor Total

2,151.02 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

2,563.25 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

2,449.13 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

2,488.03 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

2,443.62 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

2,585.94 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

2,606.79 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

2,447.62 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

2,781.14 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

2,136.88 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

2,493.70 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000

568.55 34-1-511-7410-000-0000-00000-0000

174.81 33-1-511-7410-000-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

11118 32151174100000000000000 72.87% Summer Tax Pre 1096 parcels 11118 0 01/11/2018 16197 1,996.64 32-1-511-7410-000-0000-00000-0000
000

1/11/18 11125974100000000000000 Summer 17 Tax Bill Non-PRE 1653 parcels 11118 0 01/11/2018 16197 4,132.50 11-1-259-7410-000-0000-00000-0000
000
11126138300000000000000 Sewage chagre at River Roac campus 6-1-18 to € 63218 0 07/24/2018 17030 2,672.75 11-1-261-3830-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$36,692.37 Payee Vendor Total
AUSABLE VALLEY COMMUNITY

3/19/18  11019119100000000000000 Refund Oct and Nov Rent for 2017 42818 0 04/28/2018 16693 2,250.00 11-0-191-1910-000-0000-00000-0000

000
$2,250.00 Payee Vendor Total

AUTO VALUE OSCODA

281-1292911127157902710000000000 Doorskin adhesive 73117 0 08/02/2017 15388 36.99 11-1-271-5790-271-0000-00000-0000
000

281-1292941127157902730000000000 Doorskin adhesive 73117 0 08/02/2017 15388 36.99 11-1-271-5790-273-0000-00000-0000
000

281-1292911127157900000000000000 Doorskin adhesive 73117 0 08/02/2017 15388 37.00 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

281-12960241127157900000000000000 2" sanding disc 91817 0 09/20/2017 15647 9.89 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

281-1297141127157902730000000000 Mask disposable w/roll 92917 0 09/29/2017 15716 37.12  11-1-271-5790-273-0000-00000-0000
000

281-1298411126157300000000000000 Blower moor resistor for 2005 Silverado 101817 0 10/19/2017 15820 73.99 11-1-261-5730-000-0000-00000-0000
000

281-1307041127157300000000000000 Brake shoes, drum 21918 0 02/19/2018 16374 58.48 11-1-271-5730-000-0000-00000-0000
000

281-1310541127157902710000000000 Irontite ISD 09 4718 0 04/10/2018 16586 25.90 11-1-271-5790-271-0000-00000-0000
000

281-1292911127157902710000000000 Direct conn 22, wiper blace 73117 0 08/02/2017 15388 38.94 11-1-271-5790-271-0000-00000-0000
000

281-1297141127157900000000000000 Mask disposable w/roll 92917 0 09/29/2017 15716 37.12 11-1-271-5790-000-0000-00000-0000
000

281-1297141127157902710000000000 Mask disposable w/roll 92917 0 09/29/2017 15716 37.12 11-1-271-5790-271-0000-00000-0000
000

281-1307241126157300000000000000 Wheel cylinder for pickup 21918 0 02/19/2018 16374 21.00 11-1-261-5730-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$450.54 Payee Vendor Total

AUTO-JET MUFFLER CORP.

422740  11127157300000000000000 Freightliner turbo pipe, v-clamp 51518 0 05/17/2018 16747 110.38 11-1-271-5730-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

423132  11127157300000000000000 Freightliner turbo pipe, v-clamps 52518 0 05/30/2018 16807 147.45 11-1-271-5730-000-0000-00000-0000
000

423132  11127157302710000000000 Freightliner turbo pipe, v-clamps 52518 0 05/30/2018 16807 147.45 11-1-271-5730-271-0000-00000-0000
000

$405.28 Payee Vendor Total
AVENTRIC TECHNOLOGIES

6067194  11126159950000000000000 Cardiac Science RPL Adult Electrodes exp.2/14 31918 18130021 03/20/2018 16509 168.00 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

6067194 11126159950000000000000 Infant/Child Electrode - current expired 1/31 31918 18130021 03/20/2018 16509 464.00 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$632.00 Payee Vendor Total

AXLINE, DON

1/24/18  11111337100000000028560 Reimb Books for Students College Classes 12918 0 01/29/2018 16275 303.59 11-1-113-3710-000-0000-02856-0000
000

5/8/18 11132132100003498028560 Reimb for travel expenses to Escanaba for First R 50818 0 05/08/2018 16704 140.41  11-1-321-3210-000-3498-02856-0000
000

6/13/18  11129332200000000000000 CAP Level 1 Training for Soccer 63018 0 07/31/2018 17074 46.96 11-1-293-3220-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$490.96 Payee Vendor Total
B&B CONTRACTING

2017-0809 44145662200000000028560 Replace Shipping & Receiving Loading Dock Con 90517 0 09/05/2017 15552 3,375.00 44-1-456-6220-000-0000-02856-0000
000

2017-0811 11126149100000000000000 Remove Tree Stumps at OHS 90517 0 09/05/2017 15552 945.00 11-1-261-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

2017-0804 11126149100000000000000 Excavate stumps and storm sewer line 100917 0O 10/09/2017 15765 2,910.00 11-1-261-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$7,230.00 Payee Vendor Total
BAILERS EQUIPMENT REPAIR

44 25129741200000000000000 Repair of steamer and hot box at OHS 11618 0 01/17/2018 16206 1,979.96 25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

232 25126141200000000000000 Equipment-Repair/Maint 125 0 06/04/2018 16829 452.49 25-1-261-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

233 25126141200000000000000 Equipment-Repair/Maint 125 0 06/04/2018 16829 504.88 25-1-261-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$2,937.33 Payee Vendor Total
BAILERS EQUIPMENT REPAIR

1611 25129741200000000000000 Intek Pressure switch 91817 0 09/20/2017 15648 74.75 25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

1751 25129741200000000000000 Thermometer 91817 0 09/20/2017 15648 70.75 25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.

1594 25129741200000000000000
000

1849 25129741200000000000000
000

BALSA WOOD SHOP

3211858  11132159900380000000000
000

3211858  11132159900380000000000
000

3211858  11132159900380000000000
000

3211858  11132159900380000000000
000

BARNHART, SUE
11132159900370000000000
000
11214101150000000000000
000
11132159900370000000000
000
11214101150000000000000
000
11214101150000000000000
000
11214101150000000000000
000
11123259100000000000000
000

BASEBALL SAVINGS

3211881  11132159900350000000000
000

3211881 11132159900350000000000
000

3211881  11132159900350000000000
000

3211881 11132159900350000000000
000

Description
Repair of Steamer

Repair of Steamer

SHIPPING

SPRUCE STICKS 1/8 X 18 X 36?

BALSA WOOD STICKS 1/8 X 1/2 X 36"

bALSA WOOD STICKS 1/16 X 1/16 X36"

Reimburse for food for Football Camp

Starting cash for football poker tourney 8-3to6-17

Reimburse for cake icecream & paper prod for bai

Cash Box for Colts sign ups

Starting cash for open swim

Cash for Backpack Poker Room Change

Reimburse for frames for retiree certificates

Shipping
Mizuno Intermediate Samurai Catcher Set
Bow Net Big Mouth Net

Easton padded seat ball bucket

Override Batch #
91817

121317

8721

8721

8721

8721

72717

73117

101817

111017

101017

11218

61418

8721

8721

8721

8721

P.O. #

3211858

3211858

3211858

3211858

3211881

3211881

3211881

3211881

Check Date Check #

09/20/2017 15648 464.50
12/15/2017 16084 827.10
$1,437.10

02/14/2018 489 25.07
02/14/2018 489 6.20
02/14/2018 489 4.35
02/14/2018 489 2.50
$38.12

07/28/2017 15368 84.54

08/02/2017 15389 200.00

10/19/2017 15821 136.65

11/10/2017 15959 200.00

10/11/2017 15791 30.00

01/12/2018 16199 250.00

06/13/2018 16848 14.25

$915.44

04/13/2018 493 8.99

04/13/2018 493 219.95

04/13/2018 493 149.99

04/13/2018 493 15.95

Page 42 of 343

Amount State Account Number

25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000

25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-321-5990-038-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-038-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-038-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-038-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-321-5990-037-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0115-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-037-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0115-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0115-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-141-0115-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-232-5910-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

3211881  11132159900350000000000 Diamont flexi ball leather practice softballs 8721 3211881 04/13/2018 493 60.95 11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000
000

3211881  11132159900350000000000 Mizuno MBH252 MVP 2-tone mattebatting helmet 8721 3211881 04/13/2018 493 119.80 11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000
000

3211881  11132159900350000000000 Mizuno fast pitch batting helmet faceguard 8721 3211881 04/13/2018 493 51.80 11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000
000

3211881 11132159900350000000000 Returned Catcher Set 8721 0 04/13/2018 493 (212.96) 11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000
000

$414.47 Payee Vendor Total
BAUDVILLE COMPUTER PROD.

3346131  11123159900000000000000 Certificate Paper 5518 3211899 05/08/2018 16709 115.80 11-1-231-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3346131  11123159900000000000000 Shipping and handling 5518 3211899 05/08/2018 16709 10.50 11-1-231-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$126.30 Payee Vendor Total
BAY-ARENAC ISD

2018-000021122759900006018014440 Diebel Testing Materials 103117 0 10/31/2017 15881 467.00 11-1-227-5990-000-6018-01444-0000
000
2018-000011128482200000000000000 Skyward Hosting 2017-2018 110617 0 11/06/2017 15887 2,299.50 11-1-284-8220-000-0000-00000-0000
000
2018-0000"11128482940000000000000 REMC Fees 2017-18 School Year 110617 0 11/06/2017 15887 1,609.65 11-1-284-8294-000-0000-00000-0000
000
2018-000011122582200000000000000 Discovery Education Charges 110617 0 11/06/2017 15887 570.00 11-1-225-8220-000-0000-00000-0000
000
2018-000041122174100000000000000 GLB Tech Camp - April 21, 2018 - Masterson 51518 0 05/17/2018 16748 30.00 11-1-221-7410-000-0000-00000-0000
000
$4,976.15 Payee Vendor Total
BAYSAIL
257 11111331900000000028560 Science Under Sail Program 50818 0 05/08/2018 16705 250.00 11-1-113-3190-000-0000-02856-0000
000
$250.00 Payee Vendor Total
BEARD, AMY
7/19/17  11240804080000000000000 Refund Deposit for Summer School 71917 0 07/19/2017 15332 50.00 11-2-408-0408-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$50.00 Payee Vendor Total
BIGGER-FASTER-STRONGER, |

354382  11111351100000000028560 Shipping 11617 18178285 11/09/2017 15910 16.34 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

354382  11111351100000000028560 MantaRay for around Neck, Weight Rm. Supplies 11617 18178285 11/09/2017 15910 89.90 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.

BIO CORPORATION

V517426 11111351100000000028560
000

V517426  11111351100000000028560
000

V517426 11111351100000000028560
000

V517426  11111351100000000028560
000

V517426 11111351100000000028560
000

V517426  11111351100000000028560
000

V517426 11111351100000000028560
000

BLACKMON, JESSICA
11018119910000000000000
000

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244910000000000000
000

Description

Shipping

Sheep Organ Set

Gloves, Nitrile Small - Box
Gloves, Nitrile Medium - Box
Gloves, Nitrile Large - Box
5"-7" Yellow Perch

10 Specimen Bulk Kit - Large

Refund of pool party cleaning fee

Single ACA Health

ADM SINGLE MEDICAL

ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL
ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL
YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL
Curley and Spallinger

Schwartz Retired

Sec for Aug

COBRA Thompson

Override

Batch #

113017

113017

113017

113017

113017

113017

113017

31918

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

P.O. #

18181285

18181285

18181285

18181285

18181285

18181285

18181285

Check Date Check #

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

03/20/2018

07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017

16005

16005

16005

16005

16005

16005

16005

16510

15353

15353

15353

15353

15353

15353

15353

15353

15353

Page 44 of 343

Amount State Account Number

$106.24

103.66

67.90

52.20

52.20

52.20

42.50

284.40

$655.06

50.00

$50.00

1,204.14

1,204.14

2,889.93

3,612.42

1,204.14

802.76

401.38

1,926.62

1,204.14

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-0-181-1991-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4491-000-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00000735511240244900000000000000 Credit for Emery 84 0 07/20/2017 15353 (1,095.57) 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?10540244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 2,809.66 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 ADM SINGLE MEDICAL 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?10;;40244900000000000000 ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 2,889.93 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 3,612.42 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?5);40244900000000000000 YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 1,204.14 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA HSA SEC 2 PERSON 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 3,853.24 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355?10240244900000000000000 Non Summer Employees will be pulled 9/15/17 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 56,273.45 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
000007355?101526121300000000000000 Credit for Schwartz 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 (401.38) 11-1-261-2130-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10101 1221300000000028560 Increase for White 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 1,249.70  11-1-112-2130-000-0000-02856-0000
000007355?101021221300000000028560 Martin for Aug 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 401.38 11-1-212-2130-000-0000-02856-0000
000007355??10 24121300000000014440 Adj for Curley 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 (401.38) 11-1-241-2130-000-0000-01444-0002
000007355?1024024491 0000000000000 Thompson Cobra 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 1,204.14  11-2-402-4491-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?101024121300000000014440 Adj for Eberline 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 (963.31) 11-1-241-2130-000-0000-01444-0002
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 ADM SINGLE MEDICAL 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?10540244900000000000000 TBA OEA2 PERSON 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 11,659.72  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA FAMILY 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 34,920.06 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA SINGLE 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 6,422.08 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 2,889.93 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?10540244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 2,809.66 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 TBA HSA SEC 2 PERSON 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 1,926.62 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00000735511240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 1,446.61 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 560.29 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355??240244900000000000000 ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 4,816.56 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 401.38 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
005
00000735511111321300000000028560 Adj for Swinson 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 (789.91) 11-1-113-2130-000-0000-02856-0000
000007355?101011221300000000028560 Adj for Swinson 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 (173.40) 11-1-112-2130-000-0000-02856-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 Adj for Thompson 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 (1,204.14) 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?1024024491 0000000000000 Adj for Thompson 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 (441.52) 11-2-402-4491-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?101011321300000000028560 Adj for Yang 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 481.66 11-1-113-2130-000-0000-02856-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 2,809.66 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10;340244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 401.38 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 ADM SINGLE MEDICAL 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10540244900000000000000 ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 2,889.93 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 4,816.56 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10540244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 1,446.61 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 560.29 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA 2 PERSON 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 11,659.72  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355??240244900000000000000 TBA OEA FAMILY 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 34,920.06 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA SINGLE 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 6,422.08 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 47 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00000735511240244900000000000000 TBA HSA SEC 2 PERSON 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 1,926.62 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355??1026121300000000000000 Adj for Marshall and Livvix 84 0 10/26/2017 15856 2,408.28 11-1-261-2130-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 2,809.66 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?10240244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 401.38 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 ADM SINGLE MEDICAL 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?10240244900000000000000 ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 2,889.93 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 4,816.56 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?5);40244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 1,446.61 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 560.29 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355??240244900000000000000 YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 1,204.14 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA 2 PERSON 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 11,659.72  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355??240244900000000000000 TBA OEA FAMILY 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 34,920.06 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA SINGLE 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 6,422.08 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA HSA SEC 2 PERSON 84 0 11/21/2017 15994 1,926.62 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 2,809.66 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?10240244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 401.38 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 ADM SINGLE MEDICAL 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?5);40244900000000000000 ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 2,889.93 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 4,816.56 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?5);40244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 1,446.61 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 560.29 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00000735511240244900000000000000 YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA2 PERSON 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 11,659.72  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA FAMILY 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 34,920.06 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA SINGLE 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 6,422.08 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA HSA SEC 2 PERSON 84 0 12/19/2017 16117 1,926.62 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 2,809.66 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 401.38 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10540244900000000000000 ADM SINGLE MEDICAL 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 2,889.93 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
OOO007355?5);40244900000000000000 ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 4,816.56 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 1,444.93 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 561.97 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA2 PERSON 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 11,5659.72  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA FAMILY 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 34,920.06 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA SINGLE 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 6,823.46 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA HSA SEC 2 PERSON 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 1,926.62 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355??1011321300000000028560 Adj for Cheek New Hire not billed 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 (401.38) 11-1-113-2130-000-0000-02856-0000
000007355?101026121300000000000000 Adj for Corts 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 401.38 11-1-261-2130-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?1010261 21300000000000000 Credit for Garrison 84 0 01/24/2018 16252 (401.38) 11-1-261-2130-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 02/19/2018 16371 2,006.90 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
005

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511111321300000000028560
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
005
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000
00000735511240244900000000000000
000

Description
Single ACA Health

ADM SINGLE MEDICAL

ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL

ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL

TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA

TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA

YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL

TBA OEA2 PERSON

TBA OEA FAMILY

TBA OEA SINGLE

TBA HSA SEC 2 PERSON

Health for Cheek Jan and Feb

Single ACA Health

Single ACA Health

ADM SINGLE MEDICAL

ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL

ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL

TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA

TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA

YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL

1545 TBA HEALTH YRLY

Override

Batch #
84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

P.O. #

0 02/19/2018
0 02/19/2018
0 02/19/2018
0 02/19/2018
0 02/19/2018
0 02/19/2018
0 02/19/2018
0 02/19/2018
0 02/19/2018
0 02/19/2018
0 02/19/2018
0 02/20/2018
0 03/16/2018
0 03/16/2018
0 03/16/2018
0 03/16/2018
0 03/16/2018
0 03/16/2018
0 03/16/2018
0 03/16/2018
0 03/16/2018

Check Date Check #

16371

16371

16371

16371

16371

16371

16371

16371

16371

16371

16371

16394

16506

16506

16506

16506

16506

16506

16506

16506

16506

Page 49 of 343

Amount State Account Number

401.38

1,204.14

2,889.93

4,816.56

1,647.02

359.88

1,204.14

11,559.72

34,920.06

6,823.46

1,926.62

655.59

2,408.28

401.38

1,204.14

2,889.93

4,816.56

1,446.65

158.87

1,204.14

401.38

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-113-2130-000-0000-02856-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00000735511240244900000000000000 TBA OEA 2 PERSON 84 0 03/16/2018 16506 11,659.72  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA FAMILY 84 0 03/16/2018 16506 34,920.06 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA SINGLE 84 0 03/16/2018 16506 6,823.46 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA HSA SEC 2 PERSON 84 0 03/16/2018 16506 1,926.62 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?101026121300000000000000 Adj for Tester 84 0 03/16/2018 16506 (401.38) 11-1-261-2130-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?1024024491 0000000000000 COBRA Gramelspacher 84 0 03/16/2018 16506 802.76  11-2-402-4491-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA FAMILY 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 34,920.06 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA SINGLE 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 6,823.46 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 2,889.93 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10540244900000000000000 ADM SINGLE MEDICAL 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 TBA OEA 2 PERSON 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 11,659.72  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 2,408.28 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 TBA HSA SEC 2 PERSON 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 1,926.62 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 1,045.27  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 158.87 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355??240244900000000000000 1545 TBA HEALTH YRLY 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 401.38 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355??240244900000000000000 ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 4,816.56 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 401.38 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
000007355?1015261 21300000000000000 Tester April Health 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 401.38 11-1-261-2130-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?1024024491 0000000000000 COBRA Gramelspacher 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 401.38 11-2-402-4491-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00000735511126121300000000000000 Health Ins King 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 144.66 11-1-261-2130-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355??1027121300000000000000 Health Ins King 84 0 04/25/2018 16645 256.72 11-1-271-2130-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?101026121300000000000000 Credit for Gramelspacher 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 (802.76) 11-1-261-2130-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10240244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 06/21/2018 16923 465.99 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
000007355?10:40244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 84 0 06/21/2018 16923 465.99 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
000007355?10;340244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 06/21/2018 16923 1,670.72 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 84 0 06/21/2018 16923 193.24 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA2 PERSON 84 0 06/21/2018 16923 13,420.56 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA FAMILY 84 0 06/21/2018 16923 40,541.42 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA SINGLE 84 0 06/21/2018 16923 7,921.83 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10240244900000000000000 Prepaid Health Ins for Year Around Employees 84 0 06/21/2018 16923 16,775.71  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
000007355?1015241 21300000000028560 Adj for Spallinger 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 (401.38) 11-1-241-2130-000-0000-02856-0002
000007355?1024024491 0000000000000 Snyder Cobra 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 401.38 11-2-402-4491-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?1010241 21300000000028560 Adj for Poland 84 0 08/16/2017 15448 (963.31) 11-1-241-2130-000-0000-02856-0002
000007355?101226121300000000000000 Adj for Marshall and Livvix 84 0 09/25/2017 15699 (1,605.52) 11-1-261-2130-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA FAMILY 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 34,920.06 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA SINGLE 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 6,823.46 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10240244900000000000000 ADM 2PERSON TBA MEDICAL 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 2,889.93 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
000007355?10:40244900000000000000 ADM SINGLE MEDICAL 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
000007355?10;340244900000000000000 TBA OEA2 PERSON 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 11,5659.72  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000007355?10240244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 2,408.28 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
005

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
00000735511240244900000000000000 TBA HSA SEC 2 PERSON 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 1,926.62 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 1,446.61 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 158.91  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355??240244900000000000000 1545 TBA HEALTH YRLY 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 401.38 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 YRLY FAMILY BC/BS MEDICAL 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 1,204.14  11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
OOO007355??240244900000000000000 ADM FAM TBA MEDICAL 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 4,816.56 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 83 0 05/21/2018 16798 401.38 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10;340244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 83 0 07/20/2018 17024 465.99 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10:40244900000000000000 Single ACA Health 83 0 07/20/2018 17024 465.99 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0005
O00007355?10540244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 83 0 07/20/2018 17024 1,679.48 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TERM SINGLE MEDICAL HSA 83 0 07/20/2018 17024 184.48 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA2 PERSON 83 0 07/20/2018 17024 13,420.56 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA FAMILY 83 0 07/20/2018 17024 40,541.42 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
O00007355?10240244900000000000000 TBA OEA SINGLE 83 0 07/20/2018 17024 7,921.83 11-2-402-4490-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$862,243.88 Payee Vendor Total
BOLEN ASPHALT PAVING INC.

3247 44145263100000000000000 Repave Driveway at High School 92017 0 09/20/2017 15641 136,000.00 44-1-452-6310-000-0000-00000-0000

000
$136,000.00 Payee Vendor Total

BRIGHTON AREA SCHOOLS

5/2/18 11132174100003498014440 Masterson Team FLL Registration 50218 0 05/02/2018 16697 75.00 11-1-321-7410-000-3498-01444-0000
000

5/2/18 11132174100003498014440 Void Simpson Team FLL Registration 50218 0 05/02/2018 16698 75.00 11-1-321-7410-000-3498-01444-0000
000

5/2/18 11132174100003498014440 Void Simpson Team FLL Registration 9123 0 05/02/2018 16698 (75.00) 11-1-321-7410-000-3498-01444-0000
000

5/2/18 11132174100003498014440 Simpson Team FLL Registration 8123 0 05/03/2018 16699 25.00 11-1-321-7410-000-3498-01444-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.

BROWN INDUSTRIES
117-09306 11128359900000000000000
000

BUILDING EXPRESS, INC.
33947 11126159900000000000000

000

33898 11126159900000000000000
000

33981 11126159900000000000000
000

34039 11126159900000000000000
000

33870 11126159950000000000000
000

22557 11126159950000000000000
000

BULK OFFICE SUPPLY
111111511000000000144400
00
111111511000000000144400
00

BURGER, JANET
7112117 11240804080000000000000
000

C/O JON STUDLEY
11129374100000000000000
000

CARAFELLY, MICHAEL

5/18/18  11019919900000000000000
000
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPL

Description

Years of Service Pins

Supplies for RES ceiling

Supplies for RES ceiling

Supplies for RES ceiling

Supplies for RES ceiling

RES Hallway Drywall Repairs

1.5" self drill screws for metal at RES

Colored Copy Paper

Colored Copy Paper

Return Deposit for Summer School

2017/18 Membership Dues $100 per team - Swim

Refund for Lawnmower

Override Batch #

8317

9317

9317

91417

91417

82117

113017

122217

122217

71217

8346

51818

P.O. # Check Date Check #
0 08/04/2017 15418
0 09/06/2017 15568
0 09/06/2017 15568
0 09/15/2017 15619
0 09/15/2017 15619
0 08/21/2017 15472
0 12/01/2017 16006
20171829 01/05/2018 16137
20171829 01/05/2018 16137
0 07/12/2017 15312
18093021 12/12/2017 16076
0 05/18/2018 16777
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Amount State Account Number

$100.00

350.75

$350.75

1,059.74

607.96

158.99

13.50

900.54

25.00

$2,765.73

164.70

835.45

$1,000.15

50.00

$50.00

200.00

$200.00

125.00

$125.00

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-283-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

11-1-111-5110-000-0000-01444-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-2-408-0408-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-293-7410-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-0-199-1990-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

50070373 F1111351100000000028560 Freight and Handling 121317 18187285 12/15/2017 16085 19.95 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

50070373 H1111351100000000028560 BluegGill - Living - Pack of 3 121317 18187285 12/15/2017 16085 17.95 11-1-113-5110-000-0000-02856-0000
000

$37.90 Payee Vendor Total
CARROLL BROADCASTING WKJC

94000027011123135100000000000000 School of Choice Ads 17-18 90117 0 09/01/2017 15544 500.00 11-1-231-3510-000-0000-00000-0000
000

940-00029-11123135100000000000000 Kindergarten Roundup Radio Ads 5518 0 05/08/2018 16710 600.00 11-1-231-3510-000-0000-00000-0000
000

94000028011123135100000000000000 School of Choice Ads 17-18 90117 0 09/01/2017 15544 500.00 11-1-231-3510-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$1,600.00 Payee Vendor Total

CCCAM TREASURER
11129374100000000000000 12-9-17 Competitive Cheer Scholarship Invitat 91817 18035021 09/20/2017 15649 100.00 11-1-293-7410-000-0000-00000-0150
150
$100.00 Payee Vendor Total

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

JLF4552  11122734500000000000000 Landesk Tech Sup Incident 5 Pack 72017 32253157 07/24/2017 15360 1,830.00 11-1-227-3450-000-0000-00000-0000
JLF4552 (1)?1022734500000000000000 Zandesk Secure User MGMT STE 1Y 72017 32253157 07/24/2017 15360 5,958.75 11-1-227-3450-000-0000-00000-0000
JLQ6539 (135)1022734500000000000000 VEEAM ESS STD VMWARE 72017 32253158 07/24/2017 15360 1,300.00 11-1-227-3450-000-0000-00000-0000
JLQ6539 (1)?1022734500000000000000 Veeam Standard Support - technical support (r 72017 32253158 07/24/2017 15360 360.00 11-1-227-3450-000-0000-00000-0000
JMT1567 (135)1022559900000000000000 Kingston SSDNow UV400 Desktop/Notebook Upg 72717 32253160 07/28/2017 15369 3,325.95 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
JLL7207 (1)?1022559900000000000000 Kingston SSDNow UV400 Desktop/Notebook Upg 72717 32253160 07/28/2017 15369 369.55 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
JVJ3662 (135)1022559900000000000000 Peerless SmartMount Articulating Wall Arm SA7 82817 32253166 08/31/2017 15508 211.31  11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
JVJ3662 (1)?1022559900000000000000 Logitech Wireless Combo MK270 - keyboard and 82817 32253166 08/31/2017 15508 217.80 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
JVJ3662 (135)1022559900000000000000 Intel Compute Stick STK1AW32SC - stick - Atom 82817 32253166 08/31/2017 15508 125.08 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
JVJ3662 (1)?1022559900000000000000 VIZIO D55F-E2 D-Series - 55" Class (54.84 vie 82817 32253166 08/31/2017 15508 472.85 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
KDT6095/K(1J?1022559900000000000000 Shipping 101017 32253169 10/11/2017 15792 55.10 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.

KDT6095/K11122559900000000000000
000

KDT6095/K11122559900000000000000
000

KDT6095/K11122559900000000000000
000

KXS7387 11122559900000000000000
000

KXS87387 11122559900000000000000
000

KZL6111  11122559900000000000000
000

KZT4517 11122559900000000000000
000

KQWO0303 11122559900000000000000
000
11122559900000000000000
000
11122559900000000000000
000
11122559910000000000000
000
11122559900000000000000
000

LSK0324 11122534500000000000000
000

LSK0324 11122534500000000000000
000

LSK0324 11122534500000000000000
000

LSK0324 11122534500000000000000
000

CERTASITE LLC
5875 11126149100000000000000
000

CHANNING BETE COMPANY

53355537 11133159900006017014440
000

53355537 11133159900006017014440
000

Description
Peerless Lightweight Adjustable Suspended Cei

Peerless Lightweight Adjustable Suspended Cei
C2G Velocity 50ft Velocity 3.5mm M/M Stereo A
Shipping

Epson ELPMBPJG Universal - ceiling mount

LVO TP 11E 3RD Gen MC00029010

LVO TP 11E 3RD Gen MC00029010

Ivanti Landesk Helpdesk Training JS and DA
Epson DC-13 Document Camera - document cam
Kingston SSDNow UV400 Desktop/Notebook Upg
Axiom Fuser Kit for Color LaserJet 3000

Tripp Lite 36Port AC Charging Cart Storage St
Windows Education - upgrade & software assura
Microsoft Windows Server - license & software
Microsoft Windows Server Standard Edition - |

Microsoft Office Professional Plus - license

Annual fire alarm, exting. repair/replace

Shipping

KG books

Batch #

101017

101017

101017

121317

121317

10518

10518

122217

42318

42318

42318

42318

3118

3118

3118

3118

90517

82717

82717

P.O. # Check Date Check #
32253169 10/11/2017 15792
32253169 10/11/2017 15792
32253169 10/11/2017 15792
32253180 12/15/2017 16086
32253180 12/15/2017 16086
32213177 01/05/2018 16134
32213177 01/05/2018 16134
0 01/05/2018 16138
32253197 04/26/2018 16654
32253197 04/26/2018 16654
32253197 04/26/2018 16654
32253197 04/26/2018 16654
32253185 03/02/2018 16436
32253185 03/02/2018 16436
32253185 03/02/2018 16436
32253185 03/02/2018 16436
0 09/05/2017 15557
20161736 08/28/2017 15501
20161736 08/28/2017 15501

Page 55 of 343

Amount State Account Number
648.00 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

280.48 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
169.52  11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
14.41  11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
72.00 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
40,200.00 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
5,360.00 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
3,650.00 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
449.00 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
2,075.10 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
226.47 11-1-225-5991-000-0000-00000-0000
2,080.00 11-1-225-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
1,5615.84 11-1-225-3450-000-0000-00000-0000
173.40 11-1-225-3450-000-0000-00000-0000
220.80 11-1-225-3450-000-0000-00000-0000

1,969.92 11-1-225-3450-000-0000-00000-0000
$73,331.33 Payee Vendor Total

3,058.75 11-1-261-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
$3,058.75 Payee Vendor Total

18.79  11-1-331-5990-000-6017-01444-0000

104.40 11-1-331-5990-000-6017-01444-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.

53355537 11133159900006017014440
000

53505932 11133159900000000014440
000

53505932 11133159900006018014440
000

53505932 11133159900006018014440
000

53505932 11133159900006018014440
000

53505931 11121259900000000028560
000

53505931 11121259900006018028560
000

53521222 11133159900006018028560
000

53521222 11133159900006018028560
000

CHOOSING THE BEST PUBLISH
29100 11111352100000000028560

000

29100 11111352100000000028560
000

29100 11111352100000000028560
000

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC#34
34632555511127149100000000000000
000
34632787111127149100000000000000
000
34633023511127149100000000000000
000
34633262411127149100000000000000
000
34633978511127149100000000000000
000
34634218111127149100000000000000
000
34633498511127149100000000000000
000

Description
KG Books

SHipping

Child Get Ready

Child/Better REader

Get Set/School

Shipping

Sync School

Shipping

Middle School Pamphlets

Five Percent Shipping Cost

Choosing the Best Journey - Stud. Manual

Choosing the Best Journey - District Set

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation Uniform and Mat Service

Override

Batch #
82717

42818

42818

42818

42818

42818

42818

62118

62118

12318

12318

12318

71317

73117

73117

73117

82817

82817

82817

P.O. #
20161736

20171845

20171845

20171845

20171845

20171844

20171844

20171848

20171848

18202285

18202285

18202285

Check Date Check #

08/28/2017

04/28/2018

04/28/2018

04/28/2018

04/28/2018

04/28/2018

04/28/2018

06/21/2018

06/21/2018

01/25/2018

01/25/2018

01/25/2018

07/14/2017

08/02/2017

08/02/2017

08/02/2017

08/31/2017

08/31/2017

08/31/2017

15501

16691

16691

16691

16691

16691

16691

16909

16909

16256

16256

16256

15324

15390

15390

15390

15509

15509

15509

Page 56 of 343

Amount State Account Number

104.40

115.12

525.00

410.00

222.00

86.57

870.00

120.45

481.80

$3,058.53

39.75

500.00

295.00

$834.75

122.92

122.92

145.67

122.92

122.92

145.67

122.92

11-1-331-5990-000-6017-01444-0000

11-1-331-5990-000-0000-01444-0000

11-1-331-5990-000-6018-01444-0000

11-1-331-5990-000-6018-01444-0000

11-1-331-5990-000-6018-01444-0000

11-1-212-5990-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-212-5990-000-6018-02856-0000

11-1-331-5990-000-6018-02856-0000

11-1-331-5990-000-6018-02856-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-113-5210-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5210-000-0000-02856-0000

11-1-113-5210-000-0000-02856-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.
34633734211127149100000000000000
000
34634461211127149100000000000000
000
34634699911127149100000000000000
000
34634942411127149100000000000000
000
34635179511127149100000000000000
000
34635421911127149100000000000000
000
34635899411127149100000000000000
000
34635659511127149100000000000000
000
34636141711127149100000000000000
000
34636871711127149100000000000000
000
34636624911127149100000000000000
000
34636624911127149100000000000000
000
34636871825129759900000000000000
000
34637368225129759900000000000000
000
34637368111127149100000000000000
000
34637206 11127149100000000000000
000
34637611611127149100000000000000
000
34637856011127149100000000000000
000
34637856125129759900000000000000
000
34638098411127149100000000000000
000
34638589725129759900000000000000
000

Description
Transportation Uniform and Mat Service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Gloves for kitchen

Vinyl Gloves

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportaiton uniform and mat service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Transportaton uniform and mat service

Vinyl gloves for Food Service

Transportation uniform and mat service

Vinyl gloves for Food Service

Override Batch #
82817

9317

91817

91817

92917

92917

101817

101817

102617

11617

11617

11617

11617

113017

113017

113017

12717

12717

12717

122217

1818

08/31/2017

09/06/2017

09/20/2017

09/20/2017

09/29/2017

09/29/2017

10/19/2017

10/19/2017

10/26/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

12/01/2017

12/08/2017

12/08/2017

12/08/2017

01/05/2018

01/08/2018

Check Date Check #

15509

15569

15651

15651

15717

15717

15823

15823

15858

15912

15912

15912

15912

16007

16007

16007

16053

16053

16053

16139

16169

122.92

122.92

128.17

122.92

144.73

128.98

128.98

128.98

128.98

128.98

128.98

128.98

33.16

99.49

128.98

128.98

128.98

128.98

33.16

128.98

61.65

Page 57 of 343

Amount State Account Number

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

25-1-297-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

25-1-297-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

25-1-297-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

25-1-297-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
34638833711127149100000000000000  Transportation uniform and mat service 1818 0 01/08/2018 16169 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346385896??10271491oooooooooooooo Transportation uniform and mat service 1818 0 01/08/2018 16169 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346383429?10?271491oooooooooooooo Transportation uniform and mat service 1818 0 01/08/2018 16169 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346390758?101027149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 12318 0 01/25/2018 16257 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346393182?10?271491oooooooooooooo Transportation uniform and mat service 12318 0 01/25/2018 16257 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346395673??10271491oooooooooooooo Transportation uniform and mat service 2118 0 02/02/2018 16292 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
34640065622(1)29759900000000000000 Vinyl gloves for Food Service 21918 0 02/19/2018 16376 99.49  25-1-297-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
346403096?101027149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 21918 0 02/19/2018 16376 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346405561?1010271491oooooooooooooo Transportation uniform and mat servcie 3118 0 03/02/2018 16437 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346408054??10271491oooooooooooooo Transportaton uniform & mat service 3118 0 03/02/2018 16437 222.46 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346412961?1010271491oooooooooooooo Transportation Uniform and mat service 32918 0 03/30/2018 16554 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346410528?101027149100000000000000 Transportation Uniform and mat service 32918 0 03/30/2018 16554 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
34641052922?29759900000000000000 Vinyl gloves 32918 0 03/30/2018 16554 99.49 25-1-297-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
346415433??10271491oooooooooooooo Transportation uniform and mat service 4718 0 04/10/2018 16587 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346417928?1010271491oooooooooooooo Transportation uniform and mat service 4718 0 04/10/2018 16587 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346420417??1027149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 4718 0 04/10/2018 16587 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346422857?1010271491oooooooooooooo Transportation uniform and mat service 42318 0 04/26/2018 16656 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346425338?101027149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 42318 0 04/26/2018 16656 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346430382?1010271491oooooooooooooo Transportation uniform and mat service 51518 0 05/17/2018 16749 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346432857?101027149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 52518 0 05/30/2018 16808 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
346435374?1010271491oooooooooooooo Transportation uniform and mat service 52518 0 05/30/2018 16808 124.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

34644545211127149100000000000000 Transporation uniform and mat service 61818 0 06/20/2018 16860 138.11  11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

34644294711127149100000000000000 Transporation uniform and mat service 61818 0 06/20/2018 16860 138.11  11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

34644796711127149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 61818 0 06/20/2018 16860 138.11  11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

34645045511127149100000000000000 Transportation Uniform and Mat Service 63218 0 07/24/2018 17032 115.50 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

34635899125129759900000000000000 Gloves for kitchen 101817 0 10/19/2017 15823 120.06 25-1-297-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000

34639815611127149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 2118 0 02/02/2018 16292 134.73 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

34640065511127149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 21918 0 02/19/2018 16376 128.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

34642785011127149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 51518 0 05/17/2018 16749 134.73 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

34644043911127149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 61818 0 06/20/2018 16860 124.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

34643788911127149100000000000000 Transportation uniform and mat service 61818 0 06/20/2018 16860 124.98 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$7,360.19 Payee Vendor Total

CIPAFILTER

INV25197411122534500000000000000 Complete Filtering Suite with Annual Hdw Mtx 72717 32253162 07/28/2017 15370 5,097.00 11-1-225-3450-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$5,097.00 Payee Vendor Total

CIS AUCTIONS LLC
129 11127166100000000000000 3 used 65 passenger school buses 100917 10/09/2017 15766 3,850.00 11-1-271-6610-000-0000-00000-0000
000
$3,850.00 Payee Vendor Total

CLARK, DONALD

9/6/17 11129364100000000000000 2013 Honda Big Red MUV700D 90617 0 09/06/2017 15592 4,750.00 11-1-293-6410-000-0000-00000-0000
000

9/6/17 11126164100000000000000 2013 Honda Big Red MUV700D 90617 0 09/06/2017 15592 4,750.00 11-1-261-6410-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$9,500.00 Payee Vendor Total
CLEAR RATE COMMUNICATIONS

3974514 11126134100000000000000 Telephone service 6-17-17 - 7-16-17 72717 07/28/2017 15371 1,743.04 11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000
000

4004139  11126134100000000000000 Telephone service 8-17-17 thru 9-16-17 82817 0 08/31/2017 15510 1,743.40 11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice #
5016393

504377

5075078

5162532

5192718

5222293

5251625

5104168

5132801

A.S.N.
11126134100000000000000
000
11126134100000000000000
000
11126134100000000000000
000
11126134100000000000000
000
11126134100000000000000
000
11126134100000000000000
000
11126134100000000000000
000
11126134100000000000000
000
11126134100000000000000
000

CLIFFS ENGRAVING

667544

11129359900000000000000
000

CLIO HIGH SCHOOL

11129382900000000000000
060

CLOSEOUTBATS

3211882

3211882

3211882

11132159900350000000000
000
11132159900350000000000
000
11132159900350000000000
000

COASTAL CHARTER AND TOURS

5017 11129349100000000000000
010
8/23/17  11129349100000000000000

010

Description
Telephone service 9-17-17 to 10-16-17

Telephone service 10/17/17 to 11/16/17

Telephone service 11-17-17 to 12-16-17

Telephone service 2-17-18 to 3-16-18

Telephone service 3-17-18 to 4-16-18

Telephone service 4-17-18 to 5-16-18

Telephone service 5-17-18 to 6-16-18

Telephone service 12-17-17 - 1/16/18

Telephone service 1-17-18 to 2-16-18

Plaques & Engravings for various sports

1/13/18 Clio Mustangs Comp. Cheer Invite

Easton Stealth Flex Fastpitch bat, 31",210z

Easton Hyperliet Fastpitch bat 32 in, 20 oz

DeMarini CF9 fastpicth bat 32in, 220z

OTHER PURCHASED SERVICE - FB

Remaining balance charter to East Jordan

Override Batch #
92917

102617

113017

3118

32918

42318

52518

122217

2118

91417

11617

8721

8721

8721

80517

82317

P.O. #

18029021

18065021

3211882

3211882

3211882

09/29/2017

10/26/2017

12/01/2017

03/02/2018

03/30/2018

04/26/2018

05/30/2018

01/05/2018

02/02/2018

09/15/2017

11/09/2017

Check Date Check #

15718

15859

16008

16438

16555

16657

16809

16140

16293

15620

15913

04/13/2018 494

04/13/2018 494

04/13/2018 494

08/05/2017 15430

08/23/2017 15491

Page 60 of 343

Amount State Account Number

1,748.41

1,753.98

1,756.66

1,757.02

1,757.17

1,752.62

1,748.14

1,754.19

1,756.58

$19,271.21

122.98

$122.98

100.00

$100.00

129.95

119.95

279.95

$529.85

200.00

940.00

11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-3410-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-293-8290-000-0000-00000-0060

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-293-4910-000-0000-00000-0010

11-1-293-4910-000-0000-00000-0010

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 61 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

5159 11129349100000000000000 Charter to Breckenridge for FB Playoffs 102717 0 10/27/2017 15879 1,200.00 11-1-293-4910-000-0000-00000-0010
010

$2,340.00 Payee Vendor Total

COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINAT
38188951011122759900000000000000 Fall'17, S.Code 232890, PSAT/NMSQT Test Fees 42318 18239285 04/26/2018 16658 954.00 11-1-227-5990-000-0000-00000-0000
000
$954.00 Payee Vendor Total

COMMERCIAL KITCHEN SERVIC

428867  25129741200000000000000 Drain Solenoid Dishwasher repair 91417 0 09/15/2017 15621 423.65 25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

431290 25129741200000000000000 Thermostat for RES Warmer 11618 0 01/17/2018 16208 234.65 25-1-297-4120-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$658.30 Payee Vendor Total
COMMUNITY BASED INTERVENT
7/26/17  11121431300002027000000 Contract for Special Ed Observations & Evals 17- 72617 0 07/26/2017 15366 8,000.00 11-1-214-3130-000-2027-00000-0000
000
$8,000.00 Payee Vendor Total
COMPIAN, JUAN
2/2/18 11111382900000000028560 Refund overpayment for Statistics Class 20218 0 02/02/2018 16290 24.48 11-1-113-8290-000-0000-02856-0000
000
$24.48 Payee Vendor Total

CONLY, SCOTT

Order372611111337100000000028560 Shipping and Tax 2118 18214285 02/02/2018 16294 18.18 11-1-113-3710-000-0000-02856-0000
000

Order372611111337100000000028560 Class Supplements Textbook 2118 18214285 02/02/2018 16294 44.99 11-1-113-3710-000-0000-02856-0000
000

Order372611111337100000000028560 Essentials of Human Communication 2118 18214285 02/02/2018 16294 46.26  11-1-113-3710-000-0000-02856-0000
000

$109.43 Payee Vendor Total
CONSUMERS ENERGY

60101059311126155200000000000000 July Electric Cedar Lake 82117 0 08/21/2017 15473 1,686.22 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000

206966977(1)??261 55200000000000000 July River Road Electric 82718 0 08/28/2017 15503 10,951.53  11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000

20696701 5(1):)‘?261 55200000000000000 August River Road Electric 90517 0 09/05/2017 15553 11,726.32  11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000

202072745(1)??261 55200000000000000 August Electric Cedar Lake 90517 0 09/05/2017 15553 83.65 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000

203407692(1):)10261 55200000000000000 September Electricity River Road 8-22 to 9-20-17 92917 0 09/29/2017 15719 15,372.48 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Page 62 of 343

Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
11126155200000000000000 Traffic light electricity 9-1-17 to 9-30-17 101017 0 10/11/2017 15794 3.70 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
?101026155200000000000000 Cedar Lake electricity 8-29-17 to 9-27-17 101017 0 10/11/2017 15794 766.84 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
201182946{?101026155200000000000000 Cedar Lake electricity 9-28-17 to 10-26-17 11617 0 11/09/2017 15914 810.01 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
204742621??10261 55200000000000000 Traffic light electricity 10-1-17 to 10-31-17 11617 0 11/09/2017 15914 3.74 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
202072872?101026155200000000000000 River Road electricity 10-20-17 to 11-17-17 113017 0 12/01/2017 16009 16,526.83 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
201449914??1026155200000000000000 Electricity for Cedar Lake 10-27-17 to 11-28-17 12717 0 12/08/2017 16054 1,320.76  11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
201005306?101026155200000000000000 Electricity for Cedar Lake 10-27-17 to 11-28-17 121317 12/15/2017 16088 3.71  11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
204564712??1026155200000000000000 Electricity for River Road complex 11-18-17 to 12- 1818 0 01/08/2018 16170 18,497.95 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
206878240?101026155200000000000000 Cedar Lake Electricity 11-29-17 to 1-1-18 1818 0 01/08/2018 16170 1,734.43 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
2011830742?1026155200000000000000 Electricity for River Road complex 11-18-17 to 12- 2118 02/02/2018 16295 19,948.11  11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
206344446?101026155200000000000000 Electricity for Cedar Lake 1-2-18 to 1-30-18 21218 0 02/13/2018 16336 1,629.42 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
201 005435?1010261 55200000000000000 Electricity at River Road complex 1-24-18 to 2-21- 3918 0 03/09/2018 16469 19,715.01  11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
2012721152101026155200000000000000 Electricity at Cedar Lake 1-31-18 to 2-28-18 3918 0 03/09/2018 16469 1,581.43 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
20492081 9?1010261 55200000000000000 Final bill for electric at Cedar Lake thru 3-28-18 4718 0 04/10/2018 16588 1,478.96 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
20109421 0?1010261 55200000000000000 River Road complex electricity 2-22-18 thru 3-22- 4718 0 04/10/2018 16588 19,021.22  11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
203318984?101026155200000000000000 River Road complex electricity 3-23-18k to 4-23-1: 5518 0 05/08/2018 16711 17,219.96  11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
201 005571?1010261 55200000000000000 River Road complex electricity 4-24-18 to 5-22-18 61818 0 06/20/2018 16861 16,568.84 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
6010111933101026155200000000000000 River Road complex electricity 5/23/18 to 6/2/118 63118 0 07/02/2018 16938 13,280.43 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
201805707?101026155200000000000000 Traffic light electricity 7-1-17 to 7-31-17 81817 0 08/18/2017 15455 3.73  11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
201983715?101026155200000000000000 June Electric Cedar Lake 82117 0 08/21/2017 15473 730.61 11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
206522186?101026155200000000000000 Traffic light electricity 8-1-17 to 8-31-17 91417 0 09/15/2017 15622 3.73  11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description

20100524711126155200000000000000 River Road electricity 9-21-17 to 10-19-17
000

CONVERGENT TECHNOLOGY PAR

11935 11123231900000000000000 E-rate services (quarterly payment)
000

12121 11123231900000000000000 E-rate services (quarterly payment)
000

12365 11123231900000000000000 E-rate services quarterly payment
000

12668 11123231900000000000000 E-rate services quarterly payment
000

CORBIN, ANGELA

711917 11240804080000000000000 Refund Deposit for Summer School
000

COYER CANDLE CO.

3255 11132159900340000000000 Air fresheners - Angels Basketball
000

CPI

CUS01453141128332200000000000000 Nonviolent Crisis Intervention Training
000

CRANBROOK PUBLISHING CO.

3/21/18  11133131900006018014440 Science on the Go Night
000

15165 11133131900006018014440 Science on the Go Night
000

CROSSROADS CHARTER ACADEM

9/28/17  11129382900000000000000 9/16/17 Crossroads Academy Volleyball Invite
150

CROWN AWARDS

3211869  11132159900300000000000  Shipping and handling
000

Batch #
11617

Override

72717

100917

122217

32918

71917

101017

40918

42218

53118

92817

8721

P.O. # Check Date Check #
0 11/09/2017 15914
07/28/2017 15372
0 10/09/2017 15770
0 01/05/2018 16141
0 03/30/2018 16556
0 07/19/2017 15333
0 10/11/2017 15795
0 04/09/2018 16580
0 04/23/2018 16632
05/31/2018 16826
18042021 09/28/2017 15714
3211869 03/12/2018 491

Page 63 of 343

Amount State Account Number

15,630.08

$206,199.70

875.00

875.00

875.00

875.00

$3,500.00

50.00

$50.00

1,050.00

$1,050.00

3,208.00

$3,208.00

437.50

437.50

$875.00

160.00

$160.00

18.26

11-1-261-5520-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-232-3190-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-232-3190-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-232-3190-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-232-3190-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-2-408-0408-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-321-5990-034-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-283-3220-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-331-3190-000-6018-01444-0000

11-1-331-3190-000-6018-01444-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-293-8290-000-0000-00000-0150

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.

3211869  11132159900300000000000
000

3211869  11132159900300000000000
000

3211869  11132159900300000000000
000

3211869  11132159900300000000000
000

3211869  11132159900300000000000
000

CROWN TROPHY 104
30371 11132159900330000000000
000

CRUTCHFIELD
18023021 11129349100000000000000
100

CULINARY PRODUCTS INC

48940 25126159920000000000000
000

48940 25126159920000000000000
000

CUMMINS SALES AND SERVICE
530-45703 11127157302730000000000
000

CURLEY, MELISSA
11132159900300000000000
000

CURRICULUM WORKS

6/28/17  11122534500000000000000
000

17-251 11122534500000000000000
000

Description
Extra Engraving

Plaques

Marbleized palque

Wood insert plaque

Plaque

Wrestling medals with engraving and RISMWR20

Oscoda Swim Invitational Officiating 8/19

CUSTODIAL-CLEANING,ETC

60 Watt Teflon Bulb

Sensor, Position

Reimburse for drinks, pretzels and nacho & chees

2017 Curriculum Crafter License

2018 Curriculum Crafter License

Override Batch #
8721

8721

8721

8721

8721

4718

90517

113

102617

61818

122217

70117

10518

P.O. #
3211869

3211869

3211869

3211869

3211869

3211890

18023021

Check Date Check #
03/12/2018 491

03/12/2018 491

03/12/2018 491

03/12/2018 491

03/12/2018 491

04/10/2018 16589

09/05/2017 15554

10/11/2017 15783

10/26/2017 15860

06/20/2018 16862

01/05/2018 16142

07/01/2017 15274

01/05/2018 16135

Page 64 of 343

Amount State Account Number
52.52 11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000

46.13  11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000
32.95 11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000
13.98 11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000

6.59 11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000
$170.43 Payee Vendor Total

143.93 11-1-321-5990-033-0000-00000-0000
$143.93 Payee Vendor Total

241.65 11-1-293-4910-000-0000-00000-0100
$241.65 Payee Vendor Total

84.88 25-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000

83.40 25-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
$168.28 Payee Vendor Total

72.79 11-1-271-5730-273-0000-00000-0000
$72.79 Payee Vendor Total

83.56 11-1-321-5990-030-0000-00000-0000
$83.56 Payee Vendor Total

3,750.00 11-1-225-3450-000-0000-00000-0000

3,750.00 11-1-225-3450-000-0000-00000-0000

$7,500.00 Payee Vendor Total

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N.
DAnnunzio, Laurie

11132159900520000000000

000

1032411 11132159900520000000000
000
11132159900520000000000
000

DAVIS, TERI

7/19/17  11240804080000000000000
000

DEAN ARBOUR

9/M12/17  11127165100000000000000

000

DECKER EQUIPMENT

Order 233111126159900000000000000
000

233163B  11126159900000000000000
000
11126159900000000000000
000

DEFENSE SOAP LLC

25004319811129359900000000000000
170

25004319811129359900000000000000
170

DEMAREST, ERIC
11132149100000000000000
000
11132149100000000000000
000
11132149100000000000000
000

DEMICOLI, EMILIE J.

Description

Software for music for show

Reimburse for Blue Marlins supplies

Food for Blue Marlins

Refund Deposit for Summer School

2010 Chevy Equinox

Door Signs - closed for maintenance

Trash cans for parking lot

Shipping Charges invoice 233163A & B

Defense Soap Bar 12 pack

Defense Soap Bar 6 pack

Karate Payment for December

Karate Payment for February 2018

Payment for January 2018

Override Batch #

1818

42318

5518

71917

91217

3918

31918

5518

112917

112917

121317

22618

12918

P.O. #

0 01/08/2018
0 04/26/2018
0 05/08/2018
0 07/19/2017
0 09/12/2017
0 03/09/2018
0 03/20/2018
0 05/08/2018
18088021 11/30/2017
18088021 11/30/2017
0 12/15/2017
0 02/27/2018
0 01/30/2018

Check Date Check #

16171

16659

16712

15334

15601

16470

16511

16713

15998

15998

16089

16401

16277

Page 65 of 343

Amount State Account Number

59.95

23.00

101.10

$184.05

50.00

$50.00

7,955.42

$7,955.42

35.00

624.60

130.18

$789.78

65.89

32.99

$98.88

56.00

28.00

56.00

$140.00

11-1-321-5990-052-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-052-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-052-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-2-408-0408-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-271-6510-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-261-5990-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0170

11-1-293-5990-000-0000-00000-0170

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-321-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

A.S.N.
11112232102802027028560
000
11112232102802027028560
000
11112232102802027028560
000
11112232102802027028560
000
11112232102802027028560
000
11112232102802027028560
000
11112232102802027028560
000
11112232102802027028560
000
11112232102802027028560
000

Invoice #

DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AN

00003097611245145300000000000000
000

00003097611245145300000000000000
000

DETTMER, NATASHA
435 11124131900000000028560
000

DICKS SPORTING GOODS
3211883 11132159900350000000000
000
11132159900350000000000
000

3211883

DILIGENT ALARM SYSTEMS

14578 11126149100000000000000
000

14789 11127149100000000000000
000

Description
Homebound Travel Oct. 2017 - Devon & Deann S

Homebound Travle November 2017 - Devon & De

Homebound Travel December 2017- Devon & De:

Homebound Travel January 2018-Devon & Deann

Homebound travel February 2018 Devon & Deanr

Homebound travle March Sands

Homebound Travel-Sands, Sands, braford

May Mileage of homebound-Sands, Sands, Brafor

June Mileage for homebound -Sands, Sands, Brai

COURT ORDERS/GARNISHMENTS

COURT ORDERS/GARNISHMENTS

CPR TRAINING FOR 12 STAFF MEMBERS

Taxes

Jugs 11" lite-flite practice softballs - 12/p

Bus garage alarm monitoring fee Oct 1 - Dec 31

Alarm Monitoring Fee at Bus Garage 1-1-18 to 3-¢

Batch #
11617

Override

113017

11618

2118

31918

4718

5518

61818

61818

17

82117

8721

8721

91417

121317

P.O. # Check Date Check #
0 11/09/2017 15915
0 12/01/2017 16010
0 01/17/2018 16209
0 02/02/2018 16296
0 03/20/2018 16512
0 04/10/2018 16590
0 05/08/2018 16714
0 06/20/2018 16863
0 06/20/2018 16863
0 07/05/2017 15282
0 07/21/2017 15341
18164285 08/21/2017 15474
3211883 04/13/2018 495
3211883 04/13/2018 495

0 09/15/2017 15623
0 12/15/2017 16090

Page 66 of 343

Amount State Account Number

40.13

32.10

56.14

184.21

149.33

146.06

161.87

171.68

76.30

$1,017.82

235.38

235.38

$470.76

240.00

$240.00

240

39.99

$42.39

60.00

60.00

11-1-122-3210-280-2027-02856-0000

11-1-122-3210-280-2027-02856-0000

11-1-122-3210-280-2027-02856-0000

11-1-122-3210-280-2027-02856-0000

11-1-122-3210-280-2027-02856-0000

11-1-122-3210-280-2027-02856-0000

11-1-122-3210-280-2027-02856-0000

11-1-122-3210-280-2027-02856-0000

11-1-122-3210-280-2027-02856-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-2-451-4530-000-0000-00000-0000

11-2-451-4530-000-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-241-3190-000-0000-02856-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

11-1-321-5990-035-0000-00000-0000

Payee Vendor Total

11-1-261-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

D:\TS\Oscoda\SDSv8\Finance\Swf_AP07.RPT



Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM
OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

A.S.N.
11127149100000000000000
000

Invoice #
14982

DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMEN
00021 11126149100000000000000
000
25129774100000000000000
000
25129774100000000000000
000
11126149100000000000000
000
11111831900000000014440
000

00336

00165

00045

DISTRICT HEALTH DEPT. #2
11128349100000000000000
000
11128349100000000000000
000

09041970 11128349100000000000000
000

02201960 11128349100000000000000

000

11128349100000000000000

000

11128349100000000000000

000

0006

0006

DOMAIN LISTINGS
282-1848 11128434500000000000000
000

DORE & ASSOCIATES
7/26/18  44126162200000000014440
000

DTE ENERGY
20006026011126155100000000000000
000

Description Override Batch #

Fire alarm monitoring at bus garage Apr 1-June 3( 3918
Swimming Pool Inspection 1818
Food Service License Renewal HS 4718
Food Service License Renewal RES 4718
Swimming Pool Inspection 5518
Enviornmental Health Inspection Young Owils Lice 52118
Hep B Shot Danny Marshall 113017
Hep B #2 Shot - Danny Marshall 122217
Hep B Shot #1 James Tester 31918
Hepo B Shot 3/16/18 Danny Marshall 5518
Hep B Shot #1 - Toni Rizzotto 51518
Hep B Shot #2 - James Tester 51518
Annual Website Domain Listing 101817
RES Boiler Room Asbestos Abatement 63018
Natural Gas Cedar Lake 7-1-17 to 8-2-17 81817

P.O. #

0 03/09/2018
0 01/08/2018
0 04/10/2018
0 04/10/2018
0 05/08/2018
0 05/21/2018
0 12/01/2017
0 01/05/2018
0 03/20/2018
0 05/08/2018
0 05/17/2018
0 05/17/2018
0 10/19/2017
0 07/29/2018
0 08/18/2017

Check Date Check #

16471

16172

16591

16591

16715

16784

16011

16143

16513

16716

16750

16750

15824

17071

15456

Page 67 of 343

Amount State Account Number
60.00 11-1-271-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

$180.00 Payee Vendor Total

150.00 11-1-261-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

602.00 25-1-297-7410-000-0000-00000-0000
475.00 25-1-297-7410-000-0000-00000-0000
150.00 11-1-261-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

174.00 11-1-118-3190-000-0000-01444-0000

$1,551.00 Payee Vendor Total

75.00 11-1-283-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

75.00 11-1-283-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
75.00 11-1-283-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
75.00 11-1-283-4910-000-0000-00000-0000
75.00 11-1-283-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

75.00 11-1-283-4910-000-0000-00000-0000

$450.00 Payee Vendor Total
228.00 11-1-284-3450-000-0000-00000-0000
$228.00 Payee Vendor Total
25,020.00 44-1-261-6220-000-0000-01444-0000
$25,020.00 Payee Vendor Total

64.54 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS
Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18
Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number
20047028411126155100000000000000 Cedar Lake Natural Gas 8/1/17 to 8/29/17 91817 0 09/20/2017 15652 64.54 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200010332?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas River Road Complex Aug 92917 0 09/29/2017 15745 2,518.04 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas at Cedar Lake 8-30-17 to 9-29-17 101817 0 10/19/2017 15825 34.52 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200010391?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas River Road Complex Septembe 2017 102617 0 10/26/2017 15861 1,843.95 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200410407?101026155100000000000000 Natural Gas Cedar Lake 9-30-17 thru 11-1-17 112017 0 11/20/2017 15962 243.28 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200020451?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas River Road complex October 2017 113017 0 12/01/2017 16012 2,929.90 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas Cedar Lake 10-31-17 thru 11-29-17 122217 0 01/05/2018 16144 1,116.70 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
?101026155100000000000000 Natural Gas River Roax complex November 2017 122217 0 01/05/2018 16144 4,713.20 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
?101026155100000000000000 Natural Gas for Cedar Lake 11-30-17 trhr 12-29-1' 11618 0 01/17/2018 16210 1,468.61 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
910040944?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas Cedar Lake 12/30/17 through 1/31/18 21218 0 02/13/2018 16337 1,936.12 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200290641?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas Cedar Lake 2-1-18 thru 3-1-18 31218 0 03/12/2018 16487 1,370.81 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas River Road Complex February 2018 32918 0 03/30/2018 16557 5,289.66 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200480638?1010261 55100000000000000 Natural gas Cedar Lake 3-2-18 to 3-30-18 Final bi 42318 0 04/26/2018 16660 1,437.76  11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200020744?101026155100000000000000 Natural Gas River Road Complex 3-1-18 to 3-31-1 5518 0 05/08/2018 16717 4,944.80 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200040847?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas River Road Comples 5-1-18 to 5-3-11 63118 0 07/02/2018 16939 3,246.72 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200000268??1026155100000000000000 Natural gas River Road Complex July 90517 0 09/05/2017 15555 2,538.46 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200020563?1010261 55100000000000000 Natural Gas for River Road Complex Dec 2017 2118 0 02/02/2018 16297 5,657.12 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200010620??1026155100000000000000 Natural Gas for River Road Complex Jan 2018 22618 0 02/27/2018 16402 6,073.50 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200020802?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas RR complex 4-1-18 to 4-30-18 52518 0 05/30/2018 16810 4,847.91 11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
200020921?101026155100000000000000 Natural gas River Road Complex 6-1-18 to 6-30-1 8718 0 08/09/2018 17103 2,563.70  11-1-261-5510-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$54,803.84 Payee Vendor Total
DUFFINEY, KRISTINA

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

7/19/17  11240804080000000000000 Refund Deposit for Summer School 71917 0 07/19/2017 15335 50.00 11-2-408-0408-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$50.00 Payee Vendor Total

DYNATOUCH

Quote 11128434500000000000000 Core and Kiosk Support 100217 0 10/02/2017 15755 329.00 11-1-284-3450-000-0000-00000-0000
000

$329.00 Payee Vendor Total

EARLS BUILDING SUPPLY INC
38376 11126159950000000000000 Door knobs for OHS 31918 0 03/20/2018 16514 320.00 11-1-261-5995-000-0000-00000-0000
000
$320.00 Payee Vendor Total

Eastern Sales

3224 11126159920000000000000 White buff pads 71317 0 07/14/2017 15325 25.00 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3213 (1)?1026159920000000000000 Floor sealer, ammonia, mop handle, Interstate 50 71317 0 07/14/2017 15325 2,311.98 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3330 (1)?1026159920000000000000 Ammonia, stripper, floor sealer, floor finish 81817 08/18/2017 15457 573.61 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3347 (1)?10261 59920000000000000 21" stripper pad, floor cleaner and finish 82817 0 08/31/2017 15511 825.50 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3293 (1)?1026159920000000000000 Floor cleaner, deodorizing spray, soap refill & di 82817 0 08/31/2017 15511 509.76 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3272 (1)?10261 59920000000000000 Floor stripper 82817 0 08/31/2017 15511 78.00 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3362 (1)?1026159920000000000000 Void Can liners, toilet paper, towels, urinal scre 9317 0 09/06/2017 15570 1,097.71  11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3363 (1)?10261 59920000000000000 Void Finish mop, floor cleaner, bleach, gloves, to 9317 0 09/06/2017 15570 517.44 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3293 (1)?1026159920000000000000 Void Floor Cleaner, deodorizing spray, soap and 9317 0 09/06/2017 15570 509.76 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3362 (1)?1026159920000000000000 Void Can liners, toilet paper, towels, urinal scre 9254 0 09/06/2017 15570 (1,097.71) 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3363 (1)?1026159920000000000000 Void Finish mop, floor cleaner, bleach, gloves, to 9254 0 09/06/2017 15570 (517.44) 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3293 (1)?1026159920000000000000 Void Floor Cleaner, deodorizing spray, soap and 9254 0 09/06/2017 15570 (509.76) 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3362 (1)?1026159920000000000000 Can liners, toilet paper, towels, urinal screen 8254 0 09/11/2017 15598 1,097.71  11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
3363 (1)?10261 59920000000000000 Finish mop, floor cleaner, bleach, gloves, toilet 8254 0 09/11/2017 15598 517.44 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
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Paid Accounts Payable by Vendor

Printed: 2/14/2023 8:59 AM

OSCODA AREA SCHOOLS

Expense on Date: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

Invoice # A.S.N. Description Override Batch# P.O.# Check Date Check # Amount State Account Number

3391 11126159920000000000000 Can liners, towels, spray bottle & nozzle, vac bag 91817 0 09/20/2017 15653 521.31 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3394 11126159920000000000000 Terry Cloth rags 91817 0 09/20/2017 15653 30.00 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3398 11126159920000000000000 4 roll tp dispensers 92917 0 09/29/2017 15720 120.00 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3400 11126159920000000000000 Dust mop treatment, bleach, ammonia, TP, towels 92917 0 09/29/2017 15720 591.44 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3415 11126159920000000000000 Bleach, TP, can liners 101817 0 10/19/2017 15826 591.29 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3426 11126159920000000000000 Disinfectant, TP, liners, towels, pine sol, uri sc 11617 0 11/09/2017 15916 867.62 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3434 11126159920000000000000 Soap refill, dispenser, floor cleaner, towels, lin 113017 0 12/01/2017 16013 990.42 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3450 11126159920000000000000 Floor cleaner, wave urinal screen, dust mop treatr 11618 0 01/17/2018 16211 162.50 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3462 11126159920000000000000 Soap dispensers, soap, TP, towels, can liners 12318 0 01/25/2018 16258 989.30 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3443 11126159920000000000000 TP, urinal screen, Pine Sol, liners, mop treatment 21218 0 02/13/2018 16338 713.39 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3464 11126159920000000000000 Soap dispenser, refills, gloves, liners, toilet mo 21218 0 02/13/2018 16338 250.48 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3485 11132159900340000000000 Shirts for Basketball Clinic 3118 0 03/02/2018 16439 771.00 11-1-321-5990-034-0000-00000-0000
000

3479 11126159920000000000000 Vinyl glvoes, paper towels, TP, can liners 3118 0 03/02/2018 16439 633.45 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000

3495 11126159920000000000000 TP, towels, can liners, toilet mop 31918 0 03/20/2018 16515 764.09 11-1-261-5992-000-0000-00000-0000
000
